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DEFARTMENT OF HUMAN EXCELLENCE

b CLASS INCHARGE FOR ODD SEMESTER (2021-2022)
SF CLASS (9-11 AM)

SNo! DEPARTMENT - Year I1 - Year II - Year
B.Sc. Maths - S.Shanmuga vadivu |N.Panneerselvam
B.Sc. CS(A) S.Maheswari K.Santhi K.Santhi
B.Se. CS (B) V.Settu S.Maheswari S.Shanmuga
BCA (A) S.Jeyalakshmi N.Panneerselvam D.Gnanasoundari
BCA (B) V.Settu S.Shanmuga vadivu [K_Santhi
B.Com. CA (A) P.Padma S.Maheswari S.Jeyalakshmi
B.Com. CA (B) D.Gnanasoundari S.Jeyalakshmi P.Padma
B.Com. CA (C) P.Veerasithivinayag S.Jagadambal S.Maheswari
B.Com. (A) K.Santhi D.Gnanasoundari S.Maheswari
B.Com. (B) N.Panneerselvam S.Jeyalakshmi V.Settu
B.Com. E.Com S.Jagadambal P.Padma D.Gnanasoundari
B.Sc. IT S.Shanmuga vadivy S.Jagadambal N.Panneerselvam
BBA S.Jagadambal P.Veerasithivinayaga [V Setty
B.Com. Finance P Padma V.Settu S.Jeyalakshmi
B.Se. CT N.Panneerselvam P.Padma S.Shanmuga
B. Com. Bl P.Veuuiuﬁvinayag D.Gnanasoundari P.Veerasithivinaya
B.Com. BPS S.Jeyalakshmi V.Settu P.Padma
BA English - K.Santhi S.Jagadambal
B.Com. IB S.Maheswari P.Veerasithivinayaga S.Jagadambal
BA Tamil S.Shanmuga vadivy N.Panneerselvam P.Vecmiﬂﬁvinaya
B. Com. PA Hit ## K.Santhi ## S.Jagadambal

## INDICATES ON THE TIMINGS FOR 12.05-2 PM CLASSES
AIDED (2.00 - 4.00 PM)
B.S¢.Chemistry I\ Panneerselvam D.Gnanasoundari P.Veerasimivinaya
B.Sc.Bo P.Jadma N.Panneerselvam D.Gnanasoundarj
SJagudambal V.Settu K.Santhi
: S.Jeyalakshmi S.Jagadambal N.Panneerselvam
___[S:Mahesvari SJeyalakshmi S Jagadambal
~ |K.San e P.Veerasithivinayagu S.Maheswari
anmug: vadivu [P Padma V Settu
undari  [K Santhi P.Padma
¥3g [S.Shanmuga vadivy S.Jeyalakshm;
e = SSI
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

For the Month: August 2021

Roll No.

20-CC-01
20-CC-02
20-CC-03
20-CC-04
20-CC-05
20-CC-06
20-CC-07
20-CC-08
20-CC-09
20-CC-10
20-CC-11
20-CC-12

20-CC-13
20-CC-14
20-CC-15
20-CC-16
20-CC-17
20-CC-18
20-CC-19

20-CC-20
20-CC-21
20-CC-22
20-CC-23
20-CC-24
20-CC-25

20-CC-26
20-CC-27
20-CC-28
20-CC-29
20-CC-30
20-CC-31
20-CC-32
20-CC-33
20-CC-34
20-CC-35
20-CC-36
20-CC-37
20-CC-38
20-CC-39
20-CC-40
20-CC-41
20-CC-42
20-CC-43

Printed By

Name

AJEETHKUMAR R
ANBUCHSELVAN S
ARUNPRASATH M
ARUNPRASATH S
GOKULPRASATH A
GOWRISHANKAR S
JAYASUNDER M S
JEGATHESH G
KALAIVANAN D
LOGESH M
MADHANVIJAY G

MOHAMMED SHALAYA
D

MUTHUKUMAR S
NITHISK G
PRABAKAR V R
PRADEESH KUMAR S
PRAVEEN S
PRAVEENKUMAR T

SAKTHIMANIKANDAN
S

SANTHOSH M
SARAN S
SENBAGA RAJAV
SIBI LOKESH A
VIGNESHKUMAR V

ANGEL JENI PREETHI
L

ASMITHAA M
DHANUSIYAT
GAYATHRI S
INDHUMATHI S
ISHWARIYA G
JAYAMITHRAV
JAYASHREE U
KANIMOZHI |
KAVIPRIYA P
KAVYADHARSHINI P
KEERTHANA S
MAHALAKSHMI K
MATHUVARSHINI P
MONISHAA
NANDINI P
PAVITRA J
PAVITHRAK

R. PRITHIKA .

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CC-44
20-CC-45
20-CC-46
20-CC-47
20-CC-48
20-CC-49
20-CC-50
20-CC-51
20-CC-52
20-CC-53
20-CC-54
20-CC-55
20-CC-56
20-CC-57
20-CC-58
20-CC-59
20-CC-60

Name

RAGAVI V
RANJANI A

REEGA SHREE J
ROOBASREE S
SAKTHI NIVETHA M
SANGEETHA J
SANTHIYA S
SELVAADHITHYA M
SNEHAR
SONIYAM B
SOWBARANIKA J
SOWMYA M
SOWNDHARYA J
SRIMATHI M
THENMOZHI D
VAISHNAVI A
VALARMATHI A

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-CC-01
20-CC-02
20-CC-03
20-CC-04
20-CC-05
20-CC-06
20-CC-07
20-CC-08
20-CC-09
20-CC-10
20-CC-11
20-CC-12

20-CC-13
20-CC-14
20-CC-15
20-CC-16
20-CC-17
20-CC-18
20-CC-19

20-CC-20
20-CC-21
20-CC-22
20-CC-23
20-CC-24

Printed By

Name

AJEETHKUMAR R
ANBUCHSELVAN S
ARUNPRASATH M
ARUNPRASATH S
GOKULPRASATH A
GOWRISHANKAR S
JAYASUNDER M S
JEGATHESH G
KALAIVANAN D
LOGESH M
MADHANVIJAY G

MOHAMMED SHALAYA
D

MUTHUKUMAR S
NITHISK G
PRABAKAR V R
PRADEESH KUMAR S
PRAVEEN S
PRAVEENKUMAR T

SAKTHIMANIKANDAN
S

SANTHOSH M
SARAN S
SENBAGA RAJAV
SIBI LOKESH A
VIGNESHKUMAR V

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CC-25

20-CC-26
20-CC-27
20-CC-28
20-CC-29
20-CC-30
20-CC-31
20-CC-32
20-CC-33
20-CC-34
20-CC-35
20-CC-36
20-CC-37
20-CC-38
20-CC-39
20-CC-40
20-CC-41
20-CC-42
20-CC-43
20-CC-44
20-CC-45
20-CC-46
20-CC-47
20-CC-48
20-CC-49
20-CC-50
20-CC-51
20-CC-52
20-CC-53
20-CC-54
20-CC-55
20-CC-56
20-CC-57
20-CC-58
20-CC-59
20-CC-60

Name

ANGEL JENI PREETHI
L

ASMITHAAM
DHANUSIYAT
GAYATHRI S
INDHUMATHI S
ISHWARIYA G
JAYAMITHRAV
JAYASHREE U
KANIMOZHI |
KAVIPRIYA P
KAVYADHARSHINI P
KEERTHANA S
MAHALAKSHMI K
MATHUVARSHINI P
MONISHAA
NANDINI P
PAVITRA J
PAVITHRAK

R. PRITHIKA.
RAGAVI V
RANJANI A

REEGA SHREE J
ROOBASREE S
SAKTHI NIVETHA M
SANGEETHA J
SANTHIYA S
SELVAADHITHYA M
SNEHAR
SONIYAM B
SOWBARANIKA J
SOWMYA M
SOWNDHARYA J
SRIMATHI M
THENMOZHI D
VAISHNAVI A
VALARMATHI A

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-CC-01
20-CC-02
20-CC-03
20-CC-04
20-CC-05
20-CC-06
20-CC-07
Printed By

Name

AJEETHKUMAR R
ANBUCHSELVAN S
ARUNPRASATH M
ARUNPRASATH S
GOKULPRASATH A
GOWRISHANKAR S
JAYASUNDER M S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CC-08
20-CC-09
20-CC-10
20-CC-11
20-CC-12

20-CC-13
20-CC-14
20-CC-15
20-CC-16
20-CC-17
20-CC-18
20-CC-19

20-CC-20
20-CC-21
20-CC-22
20-CC-23
20-CC-24
20-CC-25

20-CC-26
20-CC-27
20-CC-28
20-CC-29
20-CC-30
20-CC-31
20-CC-32
20-CC-33
20-CC-34
20-CC-35
20-CC-36
20-CC-37
20-CC-38
20-CC-39
20-CC-40
20-CC-41
20-CC-42
20-CC-43
20-CC-44
20-CC-45
20-CC-46
20-CC-47
20-CC-48
20-CC-49
20-CC-50
20-CC-51
20-CC-52

Printed By

Name

JEGATHESH G
KALAIVANAN D
LOGESH M
MADHANVIJAY G

MOHAMMED SHALAYA
D

MUTHUKUMAR S
NITHISK G
PRABAKAR V R
PRADEESH KUMAR S
PRAVEEN S
PRAVEENKUMAR T

SAKTHIMANIKANDAN
S

SANTHOSH M
SARAN S
SENBAGA RAJAV
SIBI LOKESH A
VIGNESHKUMAR V

ANGEL JENI PREETHI
L

ASMITHAAM
DHANUSIYAT
GAYATHRI S
INDHUMATHI S
ISHWARIYA G
JAYAMITHRAV
JAYASHREE U
KANIMOZHI |
KAVIPRIYA P
KAVYADHARSHINI P
KEERTHANA S
MAHALAKSHMI K
MATHUVARSHINI P
MONISHAA
NANDINI P
PAVITRA J
PAVITHRA K

R. PRITHIKA.
RAGAVI V
RANJANI A

REEGA SHREE J
ROOBASREE S
SAKTHI NIVETHA M
SANGEETHA J
SANTHIYA S
SELVAADHITHYA M
SNEHAR

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022
| Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 3 | A| SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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1/12/24, 4:37 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022
| Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 3 | A| SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il

7 18 26

Roll No. Name 09:00 09:00 09:00 P %
20-CC-53 SONIYAM B v v v 3 100
20-CC-54 SOWBARANIKA J v v x 2 67
20-CC-55 SOWMYA M v v v 3 100
20-CC-56 SOWNDHARYA J v v v 3 100
20-CC-57 SRIMATHI M v v v 3 100
20-CC-58 THENMOZHI D v v v 3 100
20-CC-59 VAISHNAVI A v v v 3 100
20-CC-60 VALARMATHI A v v v 3 100

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022
| Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 3 | A| SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-CC-01
20-CC-02
20-CC-03
20-CC-04
20-CC-05
20-CC-06
20-CC-07
20-CC-08
20-CC-09
20-CC-10
20-CC-11
20-CC-12

20-CC-13
20-CC-14
20-CC-15
20-CC-16
20-CC-17
20-CC-18
20-CC-19

20-CC-20
20-CC-21
20-CC-22
20-CC-23
20-CC-24
20-CC-25

20-CC-26
20-CC-27
20-CC-28
20-CC-29
20-CC-30
20-CC-31
20-CC-32
20-CC-33
20-CC-34
20-CC-35
20-CC-36
20-CC-37
20-CC-38
20-CC-39
20-CC-40
20-CC-41
20-CC-42
20-CC-43
20-CC-44

Printed By

Name

AJEETHKUMAR R
ANBUCHSELVAN S
ARUNPRASATH M
ARUNPRASATH S
GOKULPRASATH A
GOWRISHANKAR S
JAYASUNDER M S
JEGATHESH G
KALAIVANAN D
LOGESH M
MADHANVIJAY G

MOHAMMED SHALAYA
D

MUTHUKUMAR S
NITHISK G
PRABAKAR V R
PRADEESH KUMAR S
PRAVEEN S
PRAVEENKUMAR T

SAKTHIMANIKANDAN
S

SANTHOSH M
SARAN S
SENBAGA RAJAV
SIBI LOKESH A
VIGNESHKUMAR V

ANGEL JENI PREETHI
L

ASMITHAA M
DHANUSIYAT
GAYATHRI S
INDHUMATHI S
ISHWARIYA G
JAYAMITHRAV
JAYASHREE U
KANIMOZHI |
KAVIPRIYA P
KAVYADHARSHINI P
KEERTHANA S
MAHALAKSHMI K
MATHUVARSHINI P
MONISHAA
NANDINI P
PAVITRA J
PAVITHRAK

R. PRITHIKA .
RAGAVIV

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CC-45
20-CC-46
20-CC-47
20-CC-48
20-CC-49
20-CC-50
20-CC-51
20-CC-52
20-CC-53
20-CC-54
20-CC-55
20-CC-56
20-CC-57
20-CC-58
20-CC-59
20-CC-60
Printed By

Name

RANJANI A

REEGA SHREE J
ROOBASREE S
SAKTHI NIVETHA M
SANGEETHAJ
SANTHIYA S
SELVAADHITHYAM
SNEHAR
SONIYAM B
SOWBARANIKA J
SOWMYA M
SOWNDHARYA J
SRIMATHI M
THENMOZHI D
VAISHNAVI A
VALARMATHI A

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022
| Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 3 | A| SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
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1/2/24, 4:36 PM

For the Month: August 2021

Roll No.

20-CE-100
20-CE-101
20-CE-102
20-CE-103
20-CE-104
20-CE-105
20-CE-106
20-CE-107
20-CE-108

20-CE-109
20-CE-110
20-CE-111
20-CE-112
20-CE-113
20-CE-114
20-CE-115
20-CE-116
20-CE-117
20-CE-118
20-CE-119
20-CE-120
20-CE-61
20-CE-62
20-CE-63
20-CE-64
20-CE-65
20-CE-66
20-CE-67
20-CE-68
20-CE-69
20-CE-70
20-CE-71
20-CE-72
20-CE-73
20-CE-74
20-CE-75
20-CE-76
20-CE-77
20-CE-78
20-CE-79
20-CE-80
20-CE-81
20-CE-82
20-CE-83
20-CE-84

Printed By

Name

KAVIPRIYA M
KAVITHA P

KAVIYA K

MALATHI D
MONISAV
MONISHAA RAMAN J
MOUNIKA K

MYTHILI K

NITHYANANDHABOOBAT
HIR

RESHMA M S
REVATHI G
ROSHENI M
SARANYA S
SHANNITHI P
SONIKAB
SOWMIYA S

SRI VARSHINI M
VARSHINI C
VISHNUNITHYASRI S
NIKHITHAM

RASHIK RAJAA.
ABDUL RAHMAN U
AJITH K

DHARANI M
DIVAGART
DIVAKARAN S
GIRI'VISHNU S
GOKUL PRASATH A
HARIPRASATH D
INDIRAPANDIYAN M
JOTHIMANI S
KABINPRABHU K
KALAIMUTHU B
KARTHICK RAJ G
KAVAS V

KAVIN R

KAVI PRIYAN R
MANOJ M
MOHAMMED ASWATH K
MOHAMMED SHARIQ J
MOHANSANTHOSH P
MUHAMED RAFIKA.
NITHEESHKUMAR N
PANDIKUMAR R
SANKAR S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CE-85
20-CE-86
20-CE-87
20-CE-88
20-CE-89
20-CE-90
20-CE-91
20-CE-92
20-CE-93
20-CE-94
20-CE-96
20-CE-97
20-CE-98
20-CE-99

Name

SANTHOSHKUMAR J
SRILAKSHMANAN R
SUBASH B
SURENDHAR G
SYED SAMIULLA S
THARICK RAHMAN A
VISHNU SANKAR N
ARTHI D

BABY JANANI S
DARSANA S
DHIVYABHARATHI B
GOKILAVAANI R
JANASHREE L K
JEYASHRIM A

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-CE-100
20-CE-101
20-CE-102
20-CE-103
20-CE-104
20-CE-105
20-CE-106
20-CE-107
20-CE-108

20-CE-109
20-CE-110
20-CE-111
20-CE-112
20-CE-113
20-CE-114
20-CE-115
20-CE-116
20-CE-117
20-CE-118
20-CE-119
20-CE-120
20-CE-61
20-CE-62
20-CE-63
20-CE-64
20-CE-65
20-CE-66
20-CE-67
20-CE-68
Printed By

Name

KAVIPRIYA M
KAVITHA P

KAVIYA K

MALATHI D
MONISAV
MONISHAA RAMAN J
MOUNIKA K

MYTHILI K

NITHYANANDHABOOBAT
HIR

RESHMA M S
REVATHI G
ROSHENI M
SARANYA S
SHANNITHI P
SONIKAB
SOWMIYA S

SRI VARSHINI M
VARSHINI C
VISHNUNITHYASRI S
NIKHITHA M
RASHIK RAJAA.
ABDUL RAHMAN U
AJITH K

DHARANI M
DIVAGART
DIVAKARAN S

GIRI VISHNU S
GOKUL PRASATH A
HARIPRASATH D

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CE-69
20-CE-70
20-CE-71
20-CE-72
20-CE-73
20-CE-74
20-CE-75
20-CE-76
20-CE-77
20-CE-78
20-CE-79
20-CE-80
20-CE-81
20-CE-82
20-CE-83
20-CE-84
20-CE-85
20-CE-86
20-CE-87
20-CE-88
20-CE-89
20-CE-90
20-CE-91
20-CE-92
20-CE-93
20-CE-94
20-CE-96
20-CE-97
20-CE-98
20-CE-99

Name

INDIRAPANDIYAN M
JOTHIMANI S
KABINPRABHU K
KALAIMUTHU B
KARTHICK RAJ G
KAVAS V

KAVIN R

KAVI PRIYAN R
MANOJ M
MOHAMMED ASWATH K
MOHAMMED SHARIQ J
MOHANSANTHOSH P
MUHAMED RAFIKA.
NITHEESHKUMAR N
PANDIKUMAR R
SANKAR S
SANTHOSHKUMAR J
SRILAKSHMANAN R
SUBASH B
SURENDHAR G
SYED SAMIULLA S
THARICK RAHMAN A
VISHNU SANKAR N
ARTHI D

BABY JANANI S
DARSANA S
DHIVYABHARATHI B
GOKILAVAANI R
JANASHREE L K
JEYASHRIM A

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-CE-100
20-CE-101
20-CE-102
20-CE-103
20-CE-104
20-CE-105
20-CE-106
20-CE-107
20-CE-108

20-CE-109
20-CE-110
20-CE-111
20-CE-112
Printed By

Name

KAVIPRIYA M
KAVITHA P

KAVIYA K

MALATHI D
MONISAV
MONISHAA RAMAN J
MOUNIKA K

MYTHILI K

NITHYANANDHABOOBAT
HIR

RESHMA M S
REVATHI G
ROSHENI M
SARANYA S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CE-113
20-CE-114
20-CE-115
20-CE-116
20-CE-117
20-CE-118
20-CE-119
20-CE-120
20-CE-61
20-CE-62
20-CE-63
20-CE-64
20-CE-65
20-CE-66
20-CE-67
20-CE-68
20-CE-69
20-CE-70
20-CE-71
20-CE-72
20-CE-73
20-CE-74
20-CE-75
20-CE-76
20-CE-77
20-CE-78
20-CE-79
20-CE-80
20-CE-81
20-CE-82
20-CE-83
20-CE-84
20-CE-85
20-CE-86
20-CE-87
20-CE-88
20-CE-89
20-CE-90
20-CE-91
20-CE-92
20-CE-93
20-CE-94
20-CE-96
20-CE-97
20-CE-98
20-CE-99

Printed By

Name

SHANNITHI P
SONIKAB
SOWMIYA S

SRI VARSHINI M
VARSHINI C
VISHNUNITHYASRI S
NIKHITHAM

RASHIK RAJAA.
ABDUL RAHMAN U
AJITH K

DHARANI M
DIVAGAR T
DIVAKARAN S

GIRI VISHNU S
GOKUL PRASATH A
HARIPRASATH D
INDIRAPANDIYAN M
JOTHIMANI S
KABINPRABHU K
KALAIMUTHU B
KARTHICK RAJ G
KAVAS V

KAVIN R

KAVI PRIYAN R
MANOJ M
MOHAMMED ASWATH K
MOHAMMED SHARIQ J
MOHANSANTHOSH P
MUHAMED RAFIKA.
NITHEESHKUMAR N
PANDIKUMAR R
SANKAR S
SANTHOSHKUMAR J
SRILAKSHMANAN R
SUBASH B
SURENDHAR G
SYED SAMIULLA S
THARICK RAHMAN A
VISHNU SANKAR N
ARTHI D

BABY JANANI S
DARSANA S
DHIVYABHARATHI B
GOKILAVAANI R
JANASHREE L K
JEYASHRIM A

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-CE-100
20-CE-101
20-CE-102
20-CE-103
20-CE-104
20-CE-105
20-CE-106
20-CE-107
20-CE-108

20-CE-109
20-CE-110
20-CE-111
20-CE-112
20-CE-113
20-CE-114
20-CE-115
20-CE-116
20-CE-117
20-CE-118
20-CE-119
20-CE-120
20-CE-61
20-CE-62
20-CE-63
20-CE-64
20-CE-65
20-CE-66
20-CE-67
20-CE-68
20-CE-69
20-CE-70
20-CE-71
20-CE-72
20-CE-73
20-CE-74
20-CE-75
20-CE-76
20-CE-77
20-CE-78
20-CE-79
20-CE-80
20-CE-81
20-CE-82
20-CE-83
20-CE-84

Printed By

Name

KAVIPRIYAM
KAVITHA P

KAVIYA K

MALATHI D
MONISAV
MONISHAA RAMAN J
MOUNIKA K

MYTHILI K

NITHYANANDHABOOBAT
HIR

RESHMA M S
REVATHI G
ROSHENI M
SARANYA S
SHANNITHI P
SONIKAB
SOWMIYA S

SRI VARSHINI M
VARSHINI C
VISHNUNITHYASRI S
NIKHITHAM

RASHIK RAJAA.
ABDUL RAHMAN U
AJITH K

DHARANI M
DIVAGART
DIVAKARAN S

GIRI VISHNU S
GOKUL PRASATH A
HARIPRASATH D
INDIRAPANDIYAN M
JOTHIMANI S
KABINPRABHU K
KALAIMUTHU B
KARTHICK RAJ G
KAVAS V

KAVIN R

KAVI PRIYAN R
MANOJ M
MOHAMMED ASWATH K
MOHAMMED SHARIQ J
MOHANSANTHOSH P
MUHAMED RAFIKA.
NITHEESHKUMAR N
PANDIKUMAR R
SANKAR S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:37 PM

Roll No.

20-CE-85
20-CE-86
20-CE-87
20-CE-88
20-CE-89
20-CE-90
20-CE-91
20-CE-92
20-CE-93
20-CE-94
20-CE-96
20-CE-97
20-CE-98
20-CE-99
Printed By

Name

SANTHOSHKUMAR J
SRILAKSHMANAN R
SUBASH B
SURENDHAR G
SYED SAMIULLA S
THARICK RAHMAN A
VISHNU SANKAR N
ARTHI D

BABY JANANI S
DARSANA S
DHIVYABHARATHI B
GOKILAVAANI R
JANASHREE L K
JEYASHRIM A

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:23 PM

For the Month: August 2021

Roll No.

20-EL-01
20-EL-02
20-EL-03
20-EL-04
20-EL-05
20-EL-06
20-EL-07
20-EL-08
20-EL-09
20-EL-10
20-EL-11

20-EL-12
20-EL-13
20-EL-14
20-EL-15
20-EL-16
20-EL-17
20-EL-18
20-EL-19
20-EL-20
20-EL-21
20-EL-22
20-EL-23
20-EL-24
20-EL-25
20-EL-26
20-EL-27
20-EL-28
20-EL-29
20-EL-30
20-EL-31
20-EL-32
20-EL-33
20-EL-34
20-EL-35
20-EL-36
20-EL-37
20-EL-38
20-EL-39
20-EL-40
20-EL-41
20-EL-42
20-EL-43
20-EL-44
20-EL-45

Printed By

Name

ABUL BAZZ A
ARUNT
BARATHNAVEEN T
GOPALAKRISHNAN K
KOTTAISAMY M
KOWSICK M

RAGUL S

SANJAY K
SHYAMSUNDAR E
SIRANJEEVI S

SUDHARSHAN KUMAR
A

VIJAYAKUMAR T
VISHVESWAR K
YOGESH G

ABIRAMI K

ALFIYA U

ANUSHIKA P
ARTHI'V

ASHMA S
BEVERLYINROSE S
DEEPIKAB

DEVAKI G
DHANUSHYA D
GAYATHRI K
GOKULAMANGAI . AP
GOWRI SHANKARI R
INDUMATHI N
JAANIS JENIFER S
JAYASRIN

LAVANYA V
MADHUMITHA K
MALATHI M
MEENAR
NARMATHA G
NASEEBA S K
NIVETHAM
NIVETHAR
PONMATHI S
POOJASHREE M
PREETHI S
PRIYADHARSHINI S
RAHANA B
RAKSHANASEREEN R
ROHINIPRIYAD
RUKSANA FATHIMAM

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:23 PM

Roll No.

20-EL-46
20-EL-47
20-EL-48
20-EL-49
20-EL-52
20-EL-53
20-EL-54

20-EL-55
20-EL-56
20-EL-57
20-EL-58
20-EL-59
20-EL-60

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2021-2022 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN

EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

Name

SAKTHI S
SANKARI D
SANMITHAV
SARANYAR
SREE SAKTHI M
SREEVINO P

SRI KIRUBA VARSHINI
A

SUGANTHI K
TAMILARASI A
UMAMA MUNAZHA A
VARSHINI S
HARSHINI U
SUJAKAR S

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-EL-01
20-EL-02
20-EL-03
20-EL-04
20-EL-05
20-EL-06
20-EL-07
20-EL-08
20-EL-09
20-EL-10
20-EL-11

20-EL-12
20-EL-13
20-EL-14
20-EL-15
20-EL-16
20-EL-17
20-EL-18
20-EL-19
20-EL-20
20-EL-21
20-EL-22
20-EL-23
20-EL-24
20-EL-25
20-EL-26
20-EL-27
20-EL-28
20-EL-29

Printed By

Name

ABUL BAZZ A

ARUN T
BARATHNAVEEN T
GOPALAKRISHNAN K
KOTTAISAMY M
KOWSICK M

RAGUL S

SANJAY K
SHYAMSUNDAR E
SIRANJEEVI S

SUDHARSHAN KUMAR
A

VIJAYAKUMAR T
VISHVESWAR K
YOGESH G

ABIRAMI K

ALFIYAU

ANUSHIKA P

ARTHI V

ASHMA S
BEVERLYINROSE S
DEEPIKAB

DEVAKI G
DHANUSHYA D
GAYATHRI K
GOKULAMANGAI . AP
GOWRI SHANKARI R
INDUMATHI N
JAANIS JENIFER S
JAYASRI N

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

C < x € £ < L x & x

CL L LKL x £ LKL x <K

A A NEE SR SR SR SR

LS N G G SRR

€L x € £ < K < x x

C L L X X €€ L LK x R

X X € x X & < < x < <

C L% x X € € x € < < x €< < x <K<

€L L < < < x

€ L L < x <

67
100

67

67
100
100

W W NN WwDN

N

67
33
67
67
67
100

-

w N NN

-

25
75
25
100
100
100
75

-~ w

100
50
50

X X € X € € € < x & x
N N DA O WD DD

100
75
75

100
50
75
50

100

100
75
50
50

100
50
25

3 75

4 100

4 100

N A NN W B B DN WOWN P OO

€ ¢ %X € £ x %X x & < x x x & < <<

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

2/6



1/2/24, 4:23 PM

Roll No.

20-EL-30
20-EL-31
20-EL-32
20-EL-33
20-EL-34
20-EL-35
20-EL-36
20-EL-37
20-EL-38
20-EL-39
20-EL-40
20-EL-41
20-EL-42
20-EL-43
20-EL-44
20-EL-45
20-EL-46
20-EL-47
20-EL-48
20-EL-49
20-EL-52
20-EL-53
20-EL-54

20-EL-55
20-EL-56
20-EL-57
20-EL-58
20-EL-59
20-EL-60

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2021-2022 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN

EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

Name

LAVANYA V
MADHUMITHA K
MALATHI M
MEENAR
NARMATHA G
NASEEBA S K
NIVETHAM
NIVETHAR
PONMATHI S
POOJASHREE M
PREETHI S
PRIYADHARSHINI S
RAHANA B
RAKSHANASEREEN R
ROHINIPRIYAD
RUKSANA FATHIMAM
SAKTHI S

SANKARI D
SANMITHAV
SARANYAR

SREE SAKTHI M
SREEVINO P

SRI KIRUBA VARSHINI
A

SUGANTHI K
TAMILARASI A
UMAMA MUNAZHA A
VARSHINI S
HARSHINI U
SUJAKAR S

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-EL-01
20-EL-02
20-EL-03
20-EL-04
20-EL-05
20-EL-06
20-EL-07
20-EL-08
20-EL-09
20-EL-10
20-EL-11

20-EL-12
20-EL-13

Printed By

Name

ABUL BAZZ A

ARUN T
BARATHNAVEEN T
GOPALAKRISHNAN K
KOTTAISAMY M
KOWSICK M

RAGUL S

SANJAY K
SHYAMSUNDAR E
SIRANJEEVI S

SUDHARSHAN KUMAR
A

VIJAYAKUMAR T
VISHVESWAR K

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:23 PM

Roll No.

20-EL-14
20-EL-15
20-EL-16
20-EL-17
20-EL-18
20-EL-19
20-EL-20
20-EL-21
20-EL-22
20-EL-23
20-EL-24
20-EL-25
20-EL-26
20-EL-27
20-EL-28
20-EL-29
20-EL-30
20-EL-31
20-EL-32
20-EL-33
20-EL-34
20-EL-35
20-EL-36
20-EL-37
20-EL-38
20-EL-39
20-EL-40
20-EL-41
20-EL-42
20-EL-43
20-EL-44
20-EL-45
20-EL-46
20-EL-47
20-EL-48
20-EL-49
20-EL-52
20-EL-53
20-EL-54

20-EL-55
20-EL-56
20-EL-57
20-EL-58
20-EL-59
20-EL-60

Printed By

Name

YOGESH G

ABIRAMI K

ALFIYAU

ANUSHIKA P

ARTHI V

ASHMA S
BEVERLYINROSE S
DEEPIKAB

DEVAKI G
DHANUSHYA D
GAYATHRI K
GOKULAMANGAI . AP
GOWRI SHANKARI R
INDUMATHI N
JAANIS JENIFER S
JAYASRIN

LAVANYA V
MADHUMITHA K
MALATHI M
MEENAR
NARMATHA G
NASEEBA S K
NIVETHAM
NIVETHAR
PONMATHI S
POOJASHREE M
PREETHI S
PRIYADHARSHINI S
RAHANA B
RAKSHANASEREEN R
ROHINIPRIYA D
RUKSANA FATHIMAM
SAKTHI S

SANKARI D
SANMITHAV
SARANYAR

SREE SAKTHI M
SREEVINO P

SRI KIRUBA VARSHINI
A

SUGANTHI K
TAMILARASI A
UMAMA MUNAZHA A
VARSHINI S
HARSHINI U
SUJAKAR S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2021-2022 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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1/2/24, 4:23 PM

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-EL-01
20-EL-02
20-EL-03
20-EL-04
20-EL-05
20-EL-06
20-EL-07
20-EL-08
20-EL-09
20-EL-10
20-EL-11

20-EL-12
20-EL-13
20-EL-14
20-EL-15
20-EL-16
20-EL-17
20-EL-18
20-EL-19
20-EL-20
20-EL-21
20-EL-22
20-EL-23
20-EL-24
20-EL-25
20-EL-26
20-EL-27
20-EL-28
20-EL-29
20-EL-30
20-EL-31
20-EL-32
20-EL-33
20-EL-34
20-EL-35
20-EL-36
20-EL-37
20-EL-38
20-EL-39
20-EL-40
20-EL-41
20-EL-42
20-EL-43
20-EL-44
20-EL-45

Printed By

Name

ABUL BAZZ A
ARUNT
BARATHNAVEEN T
GOPALAKRISHNAN K
KOTTAISAMY M
KOWSICK M

RAGUL S

SANJAY K
SHYAMSUNDAR E
SIRANJEEVI S

SUDHARSHAN KUMAR
A

VIJAYAKUMAR T
VISHVESWAR K
YOGESH G

ABIRAMI K

ALFIYA U

ANUSHIKA P
ARTHI'V

ASHMA S
BEVERLYINROSE S
DEEPIKAB

DEVAKI G
DHANUSHYA D
GAYATHRI K
GOKULAMANGAI . AP
GOWRI SHANKARI R
INDUMATHI N
JAANIS JENIFER S
JAYASRIN

LAVANYA V
MADHUMITHA K
MALATHI M
MEENAR
NARMATHA G
NASEEBA S K
NIVETHAM
NIVETHAR
PONMATHI S
POOJASHREE M
PREETHI S
PRIYADHARSHINI S
RAHANA B
RAKSHANASEREEN R
ROHINIPRIYA D
RUKSANA FATHIMAM

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2021-2022 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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1/2/24, 4:23 PM

Roll No.

20-EL-46
20-EL-47
20-EL-48
20-EL-49
20-EL-52
20-EL-53
20-EL-54

20-EL-55
20-EL-56
20-EL-57
20-EL-58
20-EL-59
20-EL-60
Printed By

DSy (EE

=

Name

SAKTHI S
SANKARI D
SANMITHAV
SARANYAR
SREE SAKTHI M
SREEVINO P

SRI KIRUBA VARSHINI
A

SUGANTHI K
TAMILARASI A
UMAMA MUNAZHA A
VARSHINI S
HARSHINI U
SUJAKAR S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2021-2022 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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05/01/2024, 12:12

Register
No.

19-BM-13
20-BM-01
20-BM-02
20-BM-03
20-BM-04
20-BM-05
20-BM-06
20-BM-07
20-BM-08
20-BM-09
20-BM-10
20-BM-12
20-BM-13
20-BM-14
20-BM-15

20-BM-16
20-BM-17
20-BM-18
20-BM-19
20-BM-20
20-BM-21
20-BM-22
20-BM-23
20-BM-24
20-BM-25
20-BM-26

20-BM-27
20-BM-28
20-BM-29
20-BM-30

20-BM-31

20-BM-32
20-BM-33
20-BM-34
20-BM-35
20-BM-36

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBM | 2021-2022 | BBA (SF) | SEM 3 | A |
SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

KAMALAKANNAN M
ABUL FAZIL |
ARULRAJA
ARUNKUMAR S
ASHOKKUMAR S
BALAMURUGAN R
DHANRAJ K
DINESH S
DINESHKUMAR R
GIRIDHARAN M
HARIPRASANTH N
LALITH KISHOR M.
MAKESHKUMAR S
MANIKANDAN S

MOHAMMEDASHR
AF M

MUTHULINGAM K
NANDHA KUMAR T
NAVANEETHAN M
PRASATH M
RAJKUMAR T
SAKTHIVEL D
SANJAI P

SANJAY KUMAR M.
SANJEEVI S
SANTHOSH N

SANTHOSHKUMAR
M

SASIKUMAR C
SASIKUMAR E
SIVAKUMAR S

SRIVIGNESHPRAB
UG

SUBANESHWARAN
D

THAVASI M
VIKNESH V
VIMALRAJA S
AFFRIN FATHIMA S

BHUVANESHWARI
P

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
14 (2/14)
79 (11/14)
50 (7/14)
57 (8/14)
21 (3114)
64 (9/14)
64 (9/14)
50 (7/14)
7 (1114)
36 (5/14)
57 (8/14)
57 (8/14)
57 (8/14)
43 (6/14)
36 (5/14)

64 (9/14)
71 (1014)
36 (5114)
64 (9/14)
36 (5114)
43 (6/14)
64 (9/114)
14 (2114)
86 (12/14)
43 (6/14)
79 (11114)

93 (13114)
50 (7/114)
86 (12/14)
29 (4114)

64 (9/14)

71 (1014)
50 (7/114)
64 (9/14)
100 (14/14)
64 (9/14)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)

67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (0/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)

5 (1/4)

50 (2/4)

5 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)

5 (1/4)
50 (2/4)

5 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)

0 (2/4)
25 (1/4)

25 (1/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

3 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

3 (1/3)

3 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)

7 (23

3 (1/3
33 (113

7 (23
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

)
)
)
)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)

75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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05/01/2024, 12:12

Register
No.

20-BM-37
20-BM-38
20-BM-39
20-BM-40

20-BM-41
20-BM-42
20-BM-43
20-BM-44
20-BM-45

20-BM-46
20-BM-47
20-BM-48
20-BM-49
20-BM-50
20-BM-51
20-BM-52
20-BM-53
20-BM-54
20-BM-55
20-BM-56
20-BM-57
20-BM-58
20-BM-59

Student Name

BHUVANESWARI V.
CHITRAM
DHANYASHREE T

HAMSHA GEETHA
AS

JANANI S.
JYANA MITHRAM
KALAISELVI P
KAVIYA C

KHADEEJA
BENASIR A

KOUSALYA G
LATHAPRIYA K
NESIYABEGAM M
PAVITHRA C.
PAVITHRAH
RIFANAASMI J
RUTHARAA
SAFNASY
SANTHIYA S.
SOWMIYA B
SRINIDHI B

UDAYA VARDHINI T
UTHIRA PRABHA G
VIDHARSHANA S

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBM | 2021-2022 | BBA (SF) | SEM 3 | A |
SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1II

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
57 (8/14)
71 (10/14)
79 (11/14)
57 (8/14)

79 (11114)
86 (12/14)
79 (11/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)

71 (1014)
64 (9/114)
100 (14/14)
50 (7114)
50 (7/114)
86 (12/14)
57 (814)
86 (12/14)
0 (0/14)
100 (14/14)
71 (1014)
43 (6/14)
71 (1014)
93 (1314)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (213)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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05/01/2024, 12:12

Register
No.

20-CS-01
20-CS-02
20-CS-03
20-CS-04
20-CS-05
20-CS-06
20-CS-07
20-CS-08
20-CS-09
20-CS-10
20-CS-11
20-CS-12
20-CS-13
20-CS-14
20-CS-15
20-CS-16
20-CS-17
20-CS-18
20-Cs-19
20-CS-20
20-CS-21
20-CS-22
20-CS-23
20-CS-24
20-CS-25
20-CS-26
20-CS-27
20-CS-28
20-CS-29
20-CS-30
20-CS-31
20-CS-32
20-CS-33
20-CS-34
20-CS-35
20-CS-36
20-CS-37
20-CS-38
20-CS-39

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -1l

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCS | 2021-2022 | Computer Science
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ADHUL KRISHNAN M
BHARANIDHARAN R
GOKUL M
JAYASURYA S
MOHAMED YASEEN |
MOHAN S

MOHITR N
MUKESHYUVARAJ N
MUKIL VANNAN S
NAVEENKUMAR M
NAVEENPRASANTH T
PRAVEEN T
RAMKUMAR S
RITHICK M
SANTHOSHKUMAR G
SRIDHAR V
SUNDARA BHARATHI M
ADARSA C
ANUSUYAK

ARTHI RAJIN
AYSHWARYA M
DHANUJA P
DHARANI PRIYAV
DHIVYA DHARSHINI R
DIVYAT

DOWZINA SAFRIN M
GOPIKAA
INDHUMATHI R
KANCHANA S

KAVIYA J

KAVYAR

LAKSHMIN S
LAVANYAR
MAHALAKSHMI R
MENAGABRINTHA N
MOHANASUNDARI P
MOWNIKA B
NARMATHAA

NISHA P

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
50 (7/14)
86 (12/14)
79 (11114)
71 (10/14)
71 (10/14)
36 (5/14)
64 (9/14)
71 (10/14)
64 (9/14)
57 (8/14)
43 (6/14)
36 (5/14)
93 (13/14)
43 (6/14)
50 (7/14)
36 (5/14)
86 (12/14)
86 (12/14)
71 (10/14)
79 (11/14)
64 (9/14)
71 (10/14)
93 (13/14)
93 (13/14)
93 (13/14)
57 (8/14)
79 (11/14)
64 (9/14)
71 (10/14)
93 (13/14)
86 (12/14)
93 (13/14)
93 (13/14)
93 (13/14)
86 (12/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)
93 (13/14)
93 (13/14)

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
1/2)
1/2)
112)
1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (22
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
100 (22
100 (2/2
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (
50 (
50 (
50 (

)
)
)
)
)
)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (0/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)
40 (2/5)
80 (4/5)
40 (25)
20 (1/5)
20 (1/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4
50 (2/4
75 (3/4
75 (3/4
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

)
)
)
)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

20-CS-40

20-CS-41
20-CS-42
20-CS-43
20-CS-44
20-CSs-45
20-CS-46
20-CS-47
20-CS-48
20-CS-49
20-CS-50
20-CS-51
20-CS-52
20-CS-53
20-CS-54
20-CS-55

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCS | 2021-2022 | Computer Science
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

Student Name

NITHYAPRIYADHARISHI
NIR

POORNAMALLIKA P
SABARNAAR V
SANGEETHA S
SATHYAM
SIVASANGARI K
SUBHARANJANA P
SURUTHI MEENACHI M
SURYA S

THARANI R
THRISHA S
VENMATHI M
VERGINIYAP
VINOTHAN
NITHEESH KUMAR K.
KARTHIK T

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall
(77
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
79 (11114)

100 (14/114)
93 (13114)
71 (10114)
79 (11114)
86 (12/14)
57 (8/114)
86 (12/14)
79 (11/14)
86 (12/14)
64 (9/14)
71 (10114)
100 (14/114)
93 (13114)
36 (5114)
36 (5114)

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (1/2)
0 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
80 (4/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
40 (2/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
7 (213)

100 (3/3)
7 (2/3)
7 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
7 (2/3)
7 (2/3)
7 (2/3)

7 (2/3)

7 (213)

7 (213)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
7 (2/3)
3 (1/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
0 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

20-CT-01
20-CT-02
20-CT-03
20-CT-04
20-CT-05
20-CT-06
20-CT-07
20-CT-08

20-CT-09
20-CT-10
20-CT-11
20-CT-12
20-CT-13
20-CT-14
20-CT-15

20-CT-16
20-CT-17
20-CT-18
20-CT-19
20-CT-20
20-CT-21

20-CT-23
20-CT-24
20-CT-25
20-CT-26
20-CT-27
20-CT-28
20-CT-29
20-CT-30
20-CT-31
20-CT-32
20-CT-33
20-CT-34
20-CT-35
20-CT-36
20-CT-37
20-CT-38

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCT | 2021-2022 | Computer Technology
(SF) | SEM 3 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL
VALUES & ETHICS - il

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABUITH K

ARUN S

BOOPATHI P
DEENAM
DEENADHAYALAN N
DEEPAKR
DHINESHKUMAR N

GOPALAKRISHNAN
S

JAYAPRAKASH K
KALAIYARASAN M
KALEESWARAN P
KAVIN KUMAR A
MAHESHWARAN A
MANOJ KUMAR K

NANDHA KUMAR A
R

NAVEEN M
NAVEEN KUMAR V
RAGUVIGNESH P
RAMKUMAR S
SAJITHK

SAKTHI
BALAKRISHNAN S

SANDEEP S
SENTHAMIL S
SOWNDHAR S
VASANTHR
VEERAMUTHU K
AKALYA A
AMUTHAR
ATCHAYAT
DEVARAGHINI'V
DHARANI L
DIVYAR
GEETHAP
HARIPRIYA S
PRIYAS.

PUSPA GOWRIN
REVATHY. R

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (15/15)
80 (12/15)
87 (13/15)
73 (11/15)
73 (11/15)
73 (11/15)
87 (13/15)
93 (14/15)

87 (13/15)
67 (10/15)
47 (7115)
80 (12/15)
87 (13/15)
13 (2/15)
47 (7115)

47 (7115)
60 (9/15)
80 (12/15)
100 (15/15)
87 (13/15)
93 (14/15)

87 (13/15)
93 (14/15)
67 (10/15)
80 (12/15)
67 (10/15)
73 (11/15)
93 (14/15)
93 (14/15)
73 (11/15)
100 (15/15)
80 (12/15)
93 (14/15)
93 (14/15)
40 (6/15)
100 (15/15)
93 (14/15)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

)

)

)

)
)
)
)

100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)
40 (2/5)

60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
(3/5)
(3/5)
60 (3/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
20 (1/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

60
60

Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

20-CT-39
20-CT-40
20-CT-41
20-CT-42
20-CT-43
20-CT-44
20-CT-45
20-CT-46

5 [

Student Name

SARANYA M
SARANYA S
SHUJITHA S
SOWMIYAV
SRUTHIKA S
UMADEVI P

UMA MAHESWARIM
VEDAVARSHINIR

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCT | 2021-2022 | Computer Technology
(SF) | SEM 3 | A| SHE08 - Padma P | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL
VALUES & ETHICS - il

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
93 (14/15)
87 (13/15)
93 (14/15)
87 (13/15)
87 (13/15)
93 (14/15)
87 (13/15)
100 (15/15)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AT)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AT)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:49
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Register
No.

20-EC-01
20-EC-02
20-EC-03

20-EC-04
20-EC-05
20-EC-06
20-EC-07
20-EC-08
20-EC-09

20-EC-10
20-EC-11
20-EC-13
20-EC-14
20-EC-15
20-EC-16
20-EC-19
20-EC-20
20-EC-21
20-EC-22
20-EC-23
20-EC-24
20-EC-25
20-EC-26

20-EC-27
20-EC-28
20-EC-29
20-EC-31
20-EC-32
20-EC-33
20-EC-34
20-EC-35
20-EC-36
20-EC-37
20-EC-38
20-EC-39
20-EC-40
20-EC-41

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2021-2022 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 3 | A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1II

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

DEIVARAJ S
DINESH U

GANESAMOORTHI
K

GOKUL PRASATH N
JAYAPRAKASH D
KARUPPUSAMY S
KRISHNAKUMAR M
LOGANANTHAM M

MADHUSUTHANAN
\Y

MUTHAMILSELVAN V
PREMM

RITHK N
SANDHOSH P
SURYAPRAKASH S
TAMILSELVAN M
YASAR ARAFATH M
ABINAYA A
AKHILAR

ANISH FATHIMA A
BHARATHIM
BRINDHAN
DHARANIT

GNANASOWDHARY
AV

GUNASREE K
HEMAPRABHA K
JAYAVARDHINI' S
KARTHIKA P
KAVIYAK
KEERTHANAR
KOWSALYAM
KRISHNAPRIYA C
LAVANYA P
MAHALAKSHMI V
MANYAN
NANDHINI E
NITHYASRI K
RAMYA P

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
21 (3/14)
64 (9/14)
64 (9/14)

64 (9/14)
57 (8/14)
50 (7/14)
71 (10/114)
43 (6/14)
50 (7/14)

36 (5/14)
43 (6/14)
29 (4/14)
64 (9/14)
43 (6/14)
36 (5/14)
43 (6/14)
79 (11/14)
57 (8/14)
64 (9/14)
86 (12/14)
57 (8/14)
71 (10/14)
36 (5/14)

57 (8/14)
50 (7/14)
86 (12/14)
79 (11/14)
64 (9/14)
79 (11/14)
86 (12/14)
14 (2114)
100 (14/14)
43 (6/14)
79 (11/14)
79 (11/14)
14 (2/14)
100 (14/14)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
33 (1/3)

)
)
)
)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
25 (1/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)

25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)

25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:48
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Register
No.

20-EC-42
20-EC-43
20-EC-44
20-EC-45
20-EC-46
20-EC-47
20-EC-48
20-EC-49

20-EC-50
20-EC-51
20-EC-52

20-EC-53
20-EC-54

Student Name

RAMYAR
SALINIK
SASMITHA B
SATHYAPRIYAP
SOUNDARYAT
SOWMIYAK
SOWMIYAR

VARSHA SRUTHIN
D

VASANTHAMANI S
VIJAYALAKSHMI R

VINDHIYA
IRUMALANIKA V

ASWIN A
VINODH K

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2021-2022 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 3 | A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1II

Overall
(77)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
71 (10/14)
79 (11/14)
43 (6/14)
79 (11/14)
71 (10/14)
79 (11/14)
86 (12/14)
29 (4/14)

50 (7/14)
71 (10/14)
93 (13/14)

64 (9/14)
57 (8/14)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
33 (1/3)

)
)
)
)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AT)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AT)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)

25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:48



05/01/2024, 12:13

Register
No.

20-MS-01
20-MS-02
20-MS-03
20-MS-04
20-MS-05
20-MS-06
20-MS-07
20-MS-08
20-MS-09
20-MS-10
20-MS-11

20-MS-12
20-MS-13
20-MS-14
20-MS-15
20-MS-16

20-MS-17

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

ETHICS - 1lI

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UMA | 2021-2022 | Mathematics (SF) | SEM 3 | A
| SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ARUNPRAKASH P
GOWTHAM R
MAHESH KUMAR S
PUVIARASU P
SAJITH J

VARUN PRASATH K
AGALYAT
ARULJOTHI D
DEEPIKAP
DEEPIKAR

KANAGASELVANAYA
KIR

KANIMOZHI P
MONIKA K
PRIYADHARSHINI V
SAMYUKTHAR

SANDHIYABHARATHI
G

SATHIYAPRIYAV

Overall

(77)

Total
working

days

% (AIT)
93 (13/14)
86 (12/14)
79 (11114)
79 (11114)
93 (13/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)
100 (14/14)
100 (14/14)
86 (12/14)
100 (14/14)

86 (12/14)
93 (13/14)
93 (13114)
100 (14/114)
93 (13/114)

100 (14/14)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)

100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)

100 (2/2)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)

100 (5/5)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

For the Month: August 2021

Roll No.

20-TM-01
20-TM-02
20-TM-03
20-TM-04
20-TM-05
20-TM-06
20-TM-07
20-TM-09
20-TM-10
20-TM-11
20-TM-12
20-TM-13
20-TM-14
20-TM-16
20-TM-17
20-TM-18
20-TM-19
20-TM-20
20-TM-21
20-TM-22
20-TM-23
20-TM-24
20-TM-26
20-TM-27
20-TM-28
20-TM-29
20-TM-30
20-TM-31
20-TM-32
20-TM-33
20-TM-34
20-TM-35
20-TM-36
20-TM-37
20-TM-38
20-TM-39
20-TM-40
20-TM-41
20-TM-42
20-TM-43
20-TM-44
20-TM-45
Printed By

12 12 23
Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 P

ANAND P.
BALAJIM
DHARSHAN K
DHINESHKUMAR V.
GOWRISHANKAR B
JAYAPRATHAP M
JEEVAK
PRAVINKUMAR M
SANTHOSH. A.
SORNABALAN M
VIGNESH V
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AADHIRAI S C
AMSAVENI M
ANITHAK.
ANUSUYADEVI M
BHUVATHARANI A.
BOOMIKA S
DEVASRI K

DEVIK

DHARANI P.
ELAMATHY R
GEETHAMALINI P
GOMATHI R
JAYADURGA N
KALAIARASI S
KARTHIKAA
KARTHIKA M
KAVIYAA
KAVIYAKAMATCHI T
KAVYAS.
KIRUTHIKA V
KOHILAK
MADHUGANGA M
MAHALAKSHMI K.
MANIMEGALAI M
MUGILAA
NITHYARUBINI E.
PAVITHRAA.
PAVITHRA S
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RAJADEVI V.

- O N O N W N

X € € € € € %X € € € L L L 0L L L LU & & 0 L O & & & & X %X & X & & & x x
X € € € € € %X € £ €L L L L LKL U X R &L R &% & & L & X x & x & & & x x
X € € € %X € X X € % %X € € € X € ¢ %X € & x € € ¢ ¢ % € x € €& & %X Q¢ x x x x & x & x

O W W W N W O N W N DN W W WN O WN W WO W W W WN WO W w Ww N W

%

33
67
100
67

67

33
100

67
100
100
100

100
67
100
100
100
100

100
100
67
100
100
67
100
100
100
67
67
100
67

100
67
100
100
100
0
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Roll No.

20-TM-46
20-TM-47
20-TM-48
20-TM-49
20-TM-50
20-TM-51
20-TM-52
20-TM-53
20-TM-54
20-TM-55
20-TM-56
20-TM-57
20-TM-58
20-TM-59
20-TM-60

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 P

RAMYA A x
RAMYA S v
RANGANAYAKI S v
RANJANI S. x
ROSELIN U v
SANTHIYAA v
SANTHIYA M x
SARANYA K v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

- N w

w w

SARIKA VASANTHI S.
SATHYASREE P
SINDHIYA J.
SOWMIYA G
SOWMIYAR
VARUNATHARSINI K
VISHNUPRIYA P

C L LKL x £ x & & x

W W N W W WwN W -

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-TM-01
20-TM-02
20-TM-03
20-TM-04
20-TM-05
20-TM-06
20-TM-07
20-TM-09
20-TM-10
20-TM-11
20-TM-12
20-TM-13
20-TM-14
20-TM-16
20-TM-17
20-TM-18
20-TM-19
20-TM-20
20-TM-21
20-TM-22
20-TM-23
20-TM-24
20-TM-26
20-TM-27
20-TM-28
Printed By

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P

ANAND P.
BALAJIM
DHARSHAN K
DHINESHKUMAR V.
GOWRISHANKAR B
JAYAPRATHAP M
JEEVAK
PRAVINKUMAR M
SANTHOSH. A.
SORNABALAN M
VIGNESH V
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AADHIRAI S C
AMSAVENI M
ANITHAK.
ANUSUYADEVI M
BHUVATHARANI A.
BOOMIKA S
DEVASRI K

DEVIK

DHARANI P.
ELAMATHY R
GEETHAMALINI P
GOMATHI R
JAYADURGAN

€xX €€ <% & %x ¢ x x & x < Q<< x < & %
S

10
4

CLEX € %X € %x €< x ¢ x & x & x & < x
€L X € ¢ 8Ux € %x € € % €& x & %x & x & & %
X %X €L X % €L R x & & x
X € ¢ X € € € € x & x £ %x € £ < L <€ < x L < x
X € %X X X € € %X x € %X < %X € € << L %x < x & & %
X € X x X ¢ € x %X € x < x € << x €« x < K x%
€L X LU € %x €€ L L x & &%
CLLEX X € %x €€ <L L x & & x
X € %X € € € € € x £ x X € X x & x < € < < x < < x

x

%

33
100
67
33
100
100
33
100
67
100
100
100
67
100
100

%

100
100

100
60
100
80
80
100
60
60
80
90

100
10
80

100

100
80
20
60

100
40
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Roll No.

20-TM-29
20-TM-30
20-TM-31
20-TM-32
20-TM-33
20-TM-34
20-TM-35
20-TM-36
20-TM-37
20-TM-38
20-TM-39
20-TM-40
20-TM-41
20-TM-42
20-TM-43
20-TM-44
20-TM-45
20-TM-46
20-TM-47
20-TM-48
20-TM-49
20-TM-50
20-TM-51
20-TM-52
20-TM-53
20-TM-54
20-TM-55
20-TM-56
20-TM-57
20-TM-58
20-TM-59
20-TM-60

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

Name

KALAIARASI S
KARTHIKA A
KARTHIKA M
KAVIYAA
KAVIYAKAMATCHI T
KAVYA S.
KIRUTHIKA V
KOHILAK
MADHUGANGA M
MAHALAKSHMI K.
MANIMEGALAI M
MUGILAA
NITHYARUBINI E.
PAVITHRAA.
PAVITHRA S
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RAJA DEVI V.
RAMYA A

RAMYA S
RANGANAYAKI S
RANJANI S.
ROSELIN U
SANTHIYAA
SANTHIYA M
SARANYA K

SARIKA VASANTHI S.

SATHYASREE P
SINDHIYA J.
SOWMIYA G
SOWMIYAR
VARUNATHARSINI K
VISHNUPRIYA P

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-TM-01
20-TM-02
20-TM-03
20-TM-04
20-TM-05
20-TM-06
20-TM-07
20-TM-09
Printed By

Name

ANAND P.
BALAJIM
DHARSHAN K
DHINESHKUMAR V.
GOWRISHANKAR B
JAYAPRATHAP M
JEEVAK
PRAVINKUMAR M

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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CLX £ £ £ L L LR XL s

BRI IR IR I I

€L X € € %X € £ X € £ x x € x X € < %x € € < x < x x & x & < x

30
10:00 P
x 8
v 6
v 10
x 6
v 4
x 8
x 2
v 8
x 2
v 8
v 8
v 10
x 0
v 10
v 10
v 10
x 4
x 2
v 10
x 6
x 6
v 10
v 10
x 4
v 10
v 10
x 8
v 8
v 8
x 4
v 10
v 10
27
10:00 P
v 4
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6

%

80
60
100
60
40
80
20
80
20
80
80
100

100
100
100
40
20
100
60
60
100
100
40
100
100
80
80
80
40
100
100

%

67
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Roll No.

20-TM-10
20-TM-11
20-TM-12
20-TM-13
20-TM-14
20-TM-16
20-TM-17
20-TM-18
20-TM-19
20-TM-20
20-TM-21
20-TM-22
20-TM-23
20-TM-24
20-TM-26
20-TM-27
20-TM-28
20-TM-29
20-TM-30
20-TM-31
20-TM-32
20-TM-33
20-TM-34
20-TM-35
20-TM-36
20-TM-37
20-TM-38
20-TM-39
20-TM-40
20-TM-41
20-TM-42
20-TM-43
20-TM-44
20-TM-45
20-TM-46
20-TM-47
20-TM-48
20-TM-49
20-TM-50
20-TM-51
20-TM-52
20-TM-53
20-TM-54

Printed By

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

Name

SANTHOSH. A.
SORNABALAN M
VIGNESH V
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AADHIRAI S C
AMSAVENI M
ANITHAK.
ANUSUYADEVI M
BHUVATHARANI A.
BOOMIKA S
DEVASRI K

DEVI K

DHARANI P.
ELAMATHY R
GEETHAMALINI P
GOMATHI R
JAYADURGAN
KALAIARASI S
KARTHIKA A
KARTHIKA M
KAVIYAA
KAVIYAKAMATCHI T
KAVYAS.
KIRUTHIKA V
KOHILAK
MADHUGANGA M
MAHALAKSHMI K.
MANIMEGALAI M
MUGILAA
NITHYARUBINI E.
PAVITHRAA.
PAVITHRA S
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RAJADEVI V.
RAMYA A

RAMYA S
RANGANAYAKI S
RANJANI S.
ROSELIN U
SANTHIYAA
SANTHIYAM
SARANYA K
SARIKA VASANTHI S.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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C L L K8
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33
100
33
67
100
100
33
100
33
100
100
67
67
100
67
100
67
100
100
100
67
33
100
33
100
67
100
67
67

€L L L x €% % € € € %x €< £ L x & x & L x & x

67
100
67
67
33
67
67
33
100
33
33
100
67
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Roll No.

20-TM-55
20-TM-56
20-TM-57
20-TM-58
20-TM-59
20-TM-60

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

8 8 20 20 27 27
Name 09:00 10:00 0500 1000 09:00 10:00 P
10:00 11:00
SATHYASREE P v v v v v v 6
SINDHIYA J. x x v v v 4
SOWMIYA G v v v v v v 6
SOWMIYAR x x v v % x 2
VARUNATHARSINI K v v v v v v 6
VISHNUPRIYA P v v v v v v 6

%

100
67
100
33
100
100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-TM-01
20-TM-02
20-TM-03
20-TM-04
20-TM-05
20-TM-06
20-TM-07
20-TM-09
20-TM-10
20-TM-11
20-TM-12
20-TM-13
20-TM-14
20-TM-16
20-TM-17
20-TM-18
20-TM-19
20-TM-20
20-TM-21
20-TM-22
20-TM-23
20-TM-24
20-TM-26
20-TM-27
20-TM-28
20-TM-29
20-TM-30
20-TM-31
20-TM-32
20-TM-33
20-TM-34
20-TM-35
20-TM-36
20-TM-37
20-TM-38
20-TM-39
20-TM-40
20-TM-41
20-TM-42
20-TM-43
20-TM-44
20-TM-45

Printed By

Name

ANAND P.
BALAJIM
DHARSHAN K
DHINESHKUMAR V.
GOWRISHANKAR B
JAYAPRATHAP M
JEEVAK
PRAVINKUMAR M
SANTHOSH. A.
SORNABALAN M
VIGNESH V
VIGNESH KUMAR M
AADHIRAI S C
AMSAVENI M
ANITHAK.
ANUSUYADEVI M
BHUVATHARANI A.
BOOMIKA S
DEVASRI K

DEVIK

DHARANI P.
ELAMATHY R
GEETHAMALINI P
GOMATHI R
JAYADURGA N
KALAIARASI S
KARTHIKAA
KARTHIKA M
KAVIYAA
KAVIYAKAMATCHI T
KAVYAS.
KIRUTHIKA V
KOHILAK
MADHUGANGA M
MAHALAKSHMI K.
MANIMEGALAI M
MUGILAA
NITHYARUBINI E.
PAVITHRAA.
PAVITHRA S
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RAJADEVI V.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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50
75
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25
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75
100
50
100
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100
100
100
75
50
100
100
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100
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100
75
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Roll No.

20-TM-46
20-TM-47
20-TM-48
20-TM-49
20-TM-50
20-TM-51
20-TM-52
20-TM-53
20-TM-54
20-TM-55
20-TM-56
20-TM-57
20-TM-58
20-TM-59
20-TM-60
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2021-2022 | Tamil
Literature (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P

RAMYA A

RAMYA S
RANGANAYAKI S
RANJANI S.
ROSELIN U
SANTHIYAA
SANTHIYAM
SARANYA K

SARIKA VASANTHI S.
SATHYASREE P
SINDHIYA J.
SOWMIYA G
SOWMIYAR
VARUNATHARSINI K
VISHNUPRIYA P

€L LKL L x K K L Lo
LR SR S S SRR SRR S 2L SEE SEE SEE SEE IR QIR 3
C L %x € £ € << KKK
C L %X € £ LK KKK
X € ¢ x € x < < < x x < < K<
X € ¢ x € x < < < x x < < <
AR SN S S SRR S 0 SIE SEE SEE SRR SEE I SRR 3
L L C x K K L LKL
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v 6

%

100
100
100
75
75
100
100
75
50
100
75
75
100
100
75
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-CM-01
20-CM-02
20-CM-03
20-CM-04
20-CM-05
20-CM-06
20-CM-07
20-CM-08
20-CM-09
20-CM-10
20-CM-11
20-CM-12
20-CM-13
20-CM-14
20-CM-15
20-CM-16
20-CM-17
20-CM-18
20-CM-19
20-CM-20
20-CM-21
20-CM-22
20-CM-23
20-CM-24
20-CM-25
20-CM-26
20-CM-27
20-CM-28
20-CM-29
20-CM-30
20-CM-31

20-CM-32
20-CM-33
20-CM-34
20-CM-35
20-CM-36
20-CM-37
20-CM-38
20-CM-39
20-CM-40
20-CM-41

Printed By

Name

ARUNKUMAR A
ARUNKUMAR K
DARSHAN R
JOTHIRAM M
KANAGARAJ S
KAVIYARASU S
MURUGANANTHAM S
PRADEEP J
PRADEEPKUMAR S
SENTHURAN A
SHIVA SHANKAR R
SUBASH P
VENKATBALAJI V
ABOORVA M
ANUMAHA VARSHINI M
ARUNTHATHIPRIYA M
BOOMIKA M
DEEPTHIKAA S
DURGAGOWRI S
GOPIKAK

HARITHA S
JAYAPRADHA M
KANCHANADEVI K
KAVIPRIYA P
KEERTHANAP M
KEERTHI E

LAKSHMI PRABHA M
MADHUMATHI R
MALARVIZHI S
MATHIVATHANI V

MEGALAISHARUBALA
S

MUTHULAKSHMI A
MUTHULAKSHMI C
NARMADHA DEVIAR
NARMATHA'Y
NASREEN FATHIMA S
NATHIYAM
NISHAFATHIMA N
PAVITHRAG E
PAVITHRA S
PAVITHRA S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Com. | 2021-2022 | Commerce (Aided) |
SEM 3 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL
VALUES & ETHICS - 1lI
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Roll No.

20-CM-42
20-CM-43
20-CM-44
20-CM-45
20-CM-46
20-CM-47
20-CM-48
20-CM-49
20-CM-50
20-CM-51
20-CM-52
20-CM-53
20-CM-54
20-CM-55
20-CM-56
20-CM-57
20-CM-58

20-CM-59
20-CM-60
20-CM-61
20-CM-62
20-CM-63
20-CM-64

Name

POORANIPRIYA S
PRAVEENA P
PRIYADHARSHINI S
PRIYADHARSHINI T
RAGAVI A
RAJAKALAIVANI N
RAKSHANA ROSAN S
RAMYA B

RENUKA J

RUBINI S
SAMYUKTHAC S
SANTHIYAM
SANTHIYA S
SARANYAT
SHRINITHYAR
SOWMIA S

SRI RAJA
MAHALAKSHMI P M

SRI VARSHINI B
SUJITHAAM
SURYAP
VISHNUPREETHA D
PRAVEENA C
GAYATHRI S

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-CM-01
20-CM-02
20-CM-03
20-CM-04
20-CM-05
20-CM-06
20-CM-07
20-CM-08
20-CM-09
20-CM-10
20-CM-11
20-CM-12
20-CM-13
20-CM-14
20-CM-15
20-CM-16
Printed By

Name

ARUNKUMAR A
ARUNKUMAR K
DARSHAN R
JOTHIRAM M
KANAGARAJ S
KAVIYARASU S
MURUGANANTHAM S
PRADEEP J
PRADEEPKUMAR S
SENTHURAN A
SHIVA SHANKAR R
SUBASH P
VENKATBALAJI V
ABOORVA M
ANUMAHA VARSHINI M
ARUNTHATHIPRIYA M
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Roll No.

20-CM-17
20-CM-18
20-CM-19
20-CM-20
20-CM-21
20-CM-22
20-CM-23
20-CM-24
20-CM-25
20-CM-26
20-CM-27
20-CM-28
20-CM-29
20-CM-30
20-CM-31

20-CM-32
20-CM-33
20-CM-34
20-CM-35
20-CM-36
20-CM-37
20-CM-38
20-CM-39
20-CM-40
20-CM-41
20-CM-42
20-CM-43
20-CM-44
20-CM-45
20-CM-46
20-CM-47
20-CM-48
20-CM-49
20-CM-50
20-CM-51
20-CM-52
20-CM-53
20-CM-54
20-CM-55
20-CM-56
20-CM-57
20-CM-58

Printed By

Name

BOOMIKA M
DEEPTHIKAA S
DURGAGOWRI S
GOPIKAK
HARITHA S
JAYAPRADHA M
KANCHANADEVI K
KAVIPRIYA P
KEERTHANAP M
KEERTHI E
LAKSHMI PRABHA M
MADHUMATHI R
MALARVIZHI S
MATHIVATHANI V

MEGALAISHARUBALA
S

MUTHULAKSHMI A
MUTHULAKSHMI C
NARMADHA DEVIAR
NARMATHA'Y
NASREEN FATHIMA S
NATHIYA M
NISHAFATHIMA N
PAVITHRAG E
PAVITHRA S
PAVITHRA S
POORANIPRIYA S
PRAVEENA P
PRIYADHARSHINI S
PRIYADHARSHINI T
RAGAVI A
RAJAKALAIVANI N
RAKSHANA ROSAN S
RAMYA B

RENUKA J

RUBINI S
SAMYUKTHAC S
SANTHIYAM
SANTHIYA S
SARANYAT
SHRINITHYAR
SOWMIA S

SRI RAJA
MAHALAKSHMI P M

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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8 20 27
Roll No. Name 1400 100 100 P %
16:00 16:00 16:00
20-CM-59 SRI VARSHINI B v v x 2 67
20-CM-60 SUJITHAAM v v 3 100
20-CM-61 SURYA P v v x 2 67
20-CM-62 VISHNUPREETHA D v v v 3 100
20-CM-63 PRAVEENA C v v x 2 67
20-CM-64 GAYATHRI S v x x 1 33
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-CM-01
20-CM-02
20-CM-03
20-CM-04
20-CM-05
20-CM-06
20-CM-07
20-CM-08
20-CM-09
20-CM-10
20-CM-11
20-CM-12
20-CM-13
20-CM-14
20-CM-15
20-CM-16
20-CM-17
20-CM-18
20-CM-19
20-CM-20
20-CM-21
20-CM-22
20-CM-23
20-CM-24
20-CM-25
20-CM-26
20-CM-27
20-CM-28
20-CM-29
20-CM-30
20-CM-31

20-CM-32
20-CM-33
20-CM-34
20-CM-35
20-CM-36
20-CM-37
20-CM-38
20-CM-39
20-CM-40
20-CM-41

Printed By

Name

ARUNKUMAR A
ARUNKUMAR K
DARSHAN R
JOTHIRAM M
KANAGARAJ S
KAVIYARASU S
MURUGANANTHAM S
PRADEEP J
PRADEEPKUMAR S
SENTHURAN A
SHIVA SHANKAR R
SUBASH P
VENKATBALAJI V
ABOORVA M
ANUMAHA VARSHINI M
ARUNTHATHIPRIYA M
BOOMIKA M
DEEPTHIKAA S
DURGAGOWRI S
GOPIKAK

HARITHA S
JAYAPRADHA M
KANCHANADEVI K
KAVIPRIYA P
KEERTHANAP M
KEERTHI E

LAKSHMI PRABHA M
MADHUMATHI R
MALARVIZHI S
MATHIVATHANI V

MEGALAISHARUBALA
S

MUTHULAKSHMI A
MUTHULAKSHMI C
NARMADHA DEVIAR
NARMATHA'Y
NASREEN FATHIMA S
NATHIYAM
NISHAFATHIMA N
PAVITHRAG E
PAVITHRA S
PAVITHRA S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

20-CM-42
20-CM-43
20-CM-44
20-CM-45
20-CM-46
20-CM-47
20-CM-48
20-CM-49
20-CM-50
20-CM-51
20-CM-52
20-CM-53
20-CM-54
20-CM-55
20-CM-56
20-CM-57
20-CM-58

20-CM-59
20-CM-60
20-CM-61
20-CM-62
20-CM-63
20-CM-64
Printed By

Name

POORANIPRIYA S
PRAVEENA P
PRIYADHARSHINI S
PRIYADHARSHINI T
RAGAVI A
RAJAKALAIVANI N
RAKSHANA ROSAN S
RAMYA B

RENUKA J

RUBINI S
SAMYUKTHAC S
SANTHIYAM
SANTHIYA S
SARANYAT
SHRINITHYAR
SOWMIA S

SRI RAJA
MAHALAKSHMI P M

SRI VARSHINI B
SUJITHAAM
SURYAP
VISHNUPREETHA D
PRAVEENA C
GAYATHRI S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-BC-100
20-BC-101
20-BC-102
20-BC-103
20-BC-104
20-BC-105
20-BC-106

20-BC-107
20-BC-108
20-BC-109
20-BC-110
20-BC-111
20-BC-112
20-BC-56
20-BC-57
20-BC-58
20-BC-59

20-BC-60
20-BC-61
20-BC-62
20-BC-64
20-BC-65
20-BC-66
20-BC-67
20-BC-68
20-BC-69
20-BC-70
20-BC-71

20-BC-72
20-BC-73
20-BC-74

20-BC-75
20-BC-76
20-BC-77
20-BC-78
20-BC-79
20-BC-80
20-BC-81
20-BC-82
Printed By

Name

SANGEETHA S
SANOFA THAHASIN M
SANTHIYAAM
SHAMNAK.
SHARMILA BANU B
SHARMILABEGAM K

SNEHA
RADHAKRISHNAN .

SWATHI V
TARUNIKA K
TEJASWINIR S
VAHITHAAFRIEN J
SHRUTHIKA S
AJMAL C

ABDUL RASIDH B
AJIL ARAFATH H
ANAND KUMAR K

BLESSING DAVID
MAHIBAN E

CHITTESH S

DINESH S
GUNASEKARAN R
HARIHARAN R
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIN RATHINAM M
KRISHNAKUMAR R
MADHANPRAKASH K
MAHAPRABU K
MEIARASU R

MOHAMMED THOWFIC
A

MOHAN B
NANDAGOPU B

PARITHI MOHAMMED
AKTHAR S

PONLOGESH S
PRABHURAM B
PRADEEP RAJ J
RAGUNATHAN M
RAMKUMAR S
SABAREESH S
SABARINATH C
SAJINP S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

20-BC-83
20-BC-84
20-BC-85

20-BC-86
20-BC-87
20-BC-88
20-BC-89
20-BC-90
20-BC-91
20-BC-92
20-BC-93
20-BC-94
20-BC-95
20-BC-96
20-BC-97
20-BC-98
20-BC-99

Name

SAKTHIVEL S
SATHISHKUMAR M

SHATHIYA SHRIDHAR
B

SIVARANJITH M
SRIRAM S
SUCEENDRAN G
VISHNU VARTHAN K
AISHWARYA S
AKILANDESHWARI M
APSARA P

BRINDHA R
DEVASHREE S M
KALAIVANI B
KALYANI M
NARMATHA G
RAMYA U A
RENUGADEVI N

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-BC-100
20-BC-101
20-BC-102
20-BC-103
20-BC-104
20-BC-105
20-BC-106

20-BC-107
20-BC-108
20-BC-109
20-BC-110
20-BC-111
20-BC-112
20-BC-56
20-BC-57
20-BC-58
20-BC-59

20-BC-60
20-BC-61
20-BC-62

Printed By

Name

SANGEETHA S
SANOFA THAHASIN M
SANTHIYAAM
SHAMNAK.
SHARMILA BANU B
SHARMILABEGAM K

SNEHA
RADHAKRISHNAN .

SWATHI V
TARUNIKA K
TEJASWINIR S
VAHITHAAFRIEN J
SHRUTHIKA S
AJMAL C

ABDUL RASIDH B
AJIL ARAFATH H
ANAND KUMAR K

BLESSING DAVID
MAHIBAN E

CHITTESH S
DINESH S
GUNASEKARAN R

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

20-BC-64
20-BC-65
20-BC-66
20-BC-67
20-BC-68
20-BC-69
20-BC-70
20-BC-71

20-BC-72
20-BC-73
20-BC-74

20-BC-75
20-BC-76
20-BC-77
20-BC-78
20-BC-79
20-BC-80
20-BC-81
20-BC-82
20-BC-83
20-BC-84
20-BC-85

20-BC-86
20-BC-87
20-BC-88
20-BC-89
20-BC-90
20-BC-91
20-BC-92
20-BC-93
20-BC-94
20-BC-95
20-BC-96
20-BC-97
20-BC-98
20-BC-99

Printed By

Name

HARIHARAN R
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIN RATHINAM M
KRISHNAKUMAR R
MADHANPRAKASH K
MAHAPRABU K
MEIARASU R

MOHAMMED THOWFIC
A

MOHAN B
NANDAGOPU B

PARITHI MOHAMMED
AKTHAR S

PONLOGESH S
PRABHURAM B
PRADEEP RAJ J
RAGUNATHAN M
RAMKUMAR S
SABAREESH S
SABARINATH C
SAJINP S
SAKTHIVEL S
SATHISHKUMAR M

SHATHIYA SHRIDHAR
B

SIVARANJITH M
SRIRAM S
SUCEENDRAN G
VISHNU VARTHAN K
AISHWARYA S
AKILANDESHWARI M
APSARA P

BRINDHA R
DEVASHREE S M
KALAIVANI B
KALYANI M
NARMATHA G
RAMYA U A
RENUGADEVI N
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-BC-100
20-BC-101
20-BC-102
20-BC-103
20-BC-104
20-BC-105
20-BC-106

20-BC-107
20-BC-108
20-BC-109
20-BC-110
20-BC-111
20-BC-112
20-BC-56
20-BC-57
20-BC-58
20-BC-59

20-BC-60
20-BC-61
20-BC-62
20-BC-64
20-BC-65
20-BC-66
20-BC-67
20-BC-68
20-BC-69
20-BC-70
20-BC-71

20-BC-72
20-BC-73
20-BC-74

20-BC-75
20-BC-76
20-BC-77
20-BC-78
20-BC-79
20-BC-80
20-BC-81
20-BC-82

Printed By

Name

SANGEETHA S
SANOFA THAHASIN M
SANTHIYAAM
SHAMNAK.
SHARMILA BANU B
SHARMILABEGAM K

SNEHA
RADHAKRISHNAN .

SWATHI V
TARUNIKA K
TEJASWINIR S
VAHITHAAFRIEN J
SHRUTHIKA S
AJMAL C

ABDUL RASIDH B
AJIL ARAFATH H
ANAND KUMAR K

BLESSING DAVID
MAHIBAN E

CHITTESH S

DINESH S
GUNASEKARAN R
HARIHARAN R
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIN RATHINAM M
KRISHNAKUMAR R
MADHANPRAKASH K
MAHAPRABU K
MEIARASU R

MOHAMMED THOWFIC
A

MOHAN B
NANDAGOPU B

PARITHI MOHAMMED
AKTHAR S

PONLOGESH S
PRABHURAM B
PRADEEP RAJ J
RAGUNATHAN M
RAMKUMAR S
SABAREESH S
SABARINATH C
SAJINP S
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Roll No.

20-BC-83
20-BC-84
20-BC-85

20-BC-86
20-BC-87
20-BC-88
20-BC-89
20-BC-90
20-BC-91
20-BC-92
20-BC-93
20-BC-94
20-BC-95
20-BC-96
20-BC-97
20-BC-98
20-BC-99
Printed By

Name

SAKTHIVEL S
SATHISHKUMAR M

SHATHIYA SHRIDHAR
B

SIVARANJITH M
SRIRAM S
SUCEENDRAN G
VISHNU VARTHAN K
AISHWARYA S
AKILANDESHWARI M
APSARA P

BRINDHA R
DEVASHREE S M
KALAIVANI B
KALYANI M
NARMATHA G
RAMYA U A
RENUGADEVI N

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 3 | B | Veerasithi vinayagan P - B | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL
VALUES & ETHICS - 1lI
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF)
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-CO-56 ASWINK G 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-57 DHARSHAN S 38 (3/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-58 S DURAIARASU . 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-59  GOKUL 50 (4/8) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
PRASANTH S
20-CO-60 HARISHANKAR S 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-61  INBANATHAN S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-62  JOTHIBALAN K 38 (3/8) 0 (/1) 0 (02) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-63 MOHAMMED 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
ABSER J
20-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR B 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-65 PRAGADEESH D 38 (3/8) 0 (0/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-66 PRAVEENKUMAR J 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-67 PURUSOTHAMAN 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
M
20-CO-68 SARAN KANNAN K 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-69 UDHAYGIRITT 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-70  VAISHNAV 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
SHANKAR J
20-CO-71  VIJAY M. 13 (1/8) 0 (0/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/4)
20-CO-72  YADHU VIGNESH 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
K
20-CO-73  YOGESH S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-74 AKSHAYA M 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-75 ANEESHA PARVIN 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
R
20-CO-76  BRINDHA 50 (4/8) 0 (/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
POURNAMI S
20-CO-77  DHIVYAP. 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/0) 0 (0/0)
20-CO-78 GAYATHRIA 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-79 HINDUJAT 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-80 KALAISELVIM S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4)
20-CO-81  KAYALVIZHIT 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-82 KOWSALYAR 75 (6/8) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-83 MADHUDHARSHINI 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
G
20-CO-84 MATHUMITHA S 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-85 MEHAVK 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-86  NANDHINI G 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF)
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

20-CO-87  NANDHINI V 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-88 PAVITHRAR 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-89  PRIYADHARSHINI 75 (6/8) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)

M
20-CO-90 REMSIYAM 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-91 ROOBIKAT 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-92 SABEENAR 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-93  SANDHIYAK 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-94 SANDHIYA M 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-95  SELVANAYAKAM 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)

B.
20-CO-96 SHAJITHA C 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-97  SHRI SOWJJANYA 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)

VS
20-CO-98 SOUNDHARYAC 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-99 SOWBARANIKA S 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-100 SOWBARNIKA S 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-101 SRIDEEPAA 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
20-CO-102 SWETHAR 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-103 VANITHA M 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-104 VARSHINI G 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4)
20-CO-105 VARSHINI P 88 (7/8) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4)
20-CO-106 MADHUMITHA R 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

18-CC-023 BHAVADHARANI G 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 67 (2/13) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-61  ABILESH A 31 (4/13) 67 (2/3) 0 (0/3) 0 (0/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-62  ARUL PRASATH M 31 (4/13) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-63 IEMAM JABAR 54 (7/13) 67 (2/13) 33 (113) 67 (2/13) 50 (2/4)
SATHIK A

20-CC-64 JAGADEESHKUMA 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
RK

20-CC-65 JAWAHARR 38 (5/13) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/4)

20-CC-66 JOHN SOLOMON G 77 (10/13) 67 (213) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-67 KARTHIKEYAN M 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-68 KAVIRAJB 38 (5/13) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/3) 33 (113) 25 (1/4)

20-CC-69 MANOJ A 46 (6/13) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-70  MATHAN PRABHU 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)
M

20-CC-71  MOHAMMED 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
AFEEF A

20-CC-72  MOHAMMED 8 (1113) 33 (113) 0 (0/3) 0 (0/3) 0 (0/4)
ASHIQ M

20-CC-73  NITHISH KUMAR S 92 (12113) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)

20-CC-74 PONNUSAMY P 62 (8/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 25 (1/4)

20-CC-75 PRAVIN A 46 (6/13) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/4)

20-CC-76  RAGUNANTHAN M 38 (5/13) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (213) 0 (0/4)

20-CC-77  SARAVANAKUMAR 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)
S

20-CC-78  SRI PADMANABAN 38 (5/13) 33 (113) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
S

20-CC-79 SUBASH P 69 (9/13) 67 (213) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-80 THARNEES G 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-81  VIGNESH KUMAR 54 (7/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 33 (1/3) 50 (2/4)
M

20-CC-82  VIGNESHRAJ N 69 (9/13) 33 (113) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/13) 100 (4/4)

20-CC-83  VISHNUARUMUGA 31 (4/13) 67 (2/3) 0 (0/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
MA

20-CC-84 ANUPRABHA M 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-85 BAVYA SREE M 46 (6/13) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 50 (2/4)

20-CC-86 BEULAH CELSHIA 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)
S

20-CC-87 DEEPIKAN 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-88 DHARANIR 77 (10113) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)

20-CC-89 DHARANIPRIYA D 69 (9/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4)
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF
| SEM 3 | B | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-CC-90 DHAYAWATHIR 100 (13/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
20-CC-91  JAGASRIJ 46 (6/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-92 KAVYAT 77 (10113) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-93 KEERTHANA S 46 (6/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (213) 0 (0/4)
20-CC-94  KIRUTHIKA N 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-95 LOGITHAR 92 (12/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
20-CC-96  MATHIYARASI M 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-97 MATHUMATHI S 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-98 NITHYA SHREE G 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-99  NITHYASREE K 92 (12/113) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4)
20-CC-100 NIVETHA S 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)
20-CC-101 PAVITHRA K 77 (10113) 67 (213) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-102 PRAKALATHAR 62 (8/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 50 (2/4)
20-CC-103 PRIYADHARSHINI 69 (9/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 75 (3/4)
M
20-CC-104 REENA SELVA SRI 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
Y
20-CC-105 SAIGEETHA S 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-107 SATHYA PREMAR 62 (8/13) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-108 SHALINI P 54 (7113) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-109 SHEEBA SHAHIN 77 (10/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
M
20-CC-110 SOWMIYA G 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-111  SOWMIYA J. 46 (6/13) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 25 (1/4)
20-CC-112 SOWMIYA S 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4)
20-CC-113 SUBAV'S 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-114 SWETHA 62 (8/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 25 (1/4)
KAMATCHI D
20-CC-115 THANVARSHINI B 77 (10/13) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-116  THENMOZHI D 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-117 UDHAYANILA S M 69 (9/13) 100 (3/3) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-118 USHA NANDHINI C 69 (9/13) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-119 VARSHINI V 77 (10113) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 75 (3/4)
20-CC-120 VINISHA J 85 (11/13) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4)
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For the Month: August 2021

Roll No.

20-BT-01
20-BT-02
20-BT-03
20-BT-04
20-BT-05
20-BT-06
20-BT-07
20-BT-08
20-BT-09
20-BT-10
20-BT-11
20-BT-12
20-BT-13
20-BT-14
20-BT-15
20-BT-16
20-BT-17
20-BT-18
20-BT-19
20-BT-20
20-BT-21
20-BT-22
20-BT-23
20-BT-24
20-BT-25
20-BT-26
20-BT-27
20-BT-28
20-BT-29
20-BT-30
20-BT-31
20-BT-32
20-BT-33
20-BT-34
20-BT-35
20-BT-36
20-BT-37
20-BT-38
20-BT-39
20-BT-40
20-BT-41
20-BT-42
Printed By

Name

ADHIESWARAN N S
DEENADAYALAN S
DHURAI MURUGAN R
HARIPRABHU M
KARTHIK R
KARUNAKARAN R
KESAVAN C
NAVEENKISHORE K
SENTHILNAYAGAM G
TAMILANBAN R R
VIGNESH A
YUVARAJ K
ABINAYA M
ABINISHA S
AISHWARYAT
ANJANA G
CHARUMATHI N
DARSINI K
INDHUMATHI M
KAVIMALAR U
KEERTHANA S
KRISHNAPRIYA A
LIYAKATHUNISHA N
MAHESWARI A
MAHESWARI T
MAYURI S
MUTHUMARI R
NANDHINI S

PRIYA M

PRIYA DHARSHINI S
PRIYANKA A
RAJESHWARI A
RENUKADEVI M
SANGEETHAM
SANTHIYA S

SRI HARINI K

SRI MATHIR
UMAMAHESHWARI .K
VANITHAE
VARSHINIA
VINISHA M
YOGAPRIYAT

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES
& ETHICS - 1lI
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Roll No.

20-BT-43
20-BT-44
20-BT-45
20-BT-46

Name

GAYATHRI S
VELAN S
PAVITHRA .V

HARI KRISHNAN A

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

20-BT-01
20-BT-02
20-BT-03
20-BT-04
20-BT-05
20-BT-06
20-BT-07
20-BT-08
20-BT-09
20-BT-10
20-BT-11
20-BT-12
20-BT-13
20-BT-14
20-BT-15
20-BT-16
20-BT-17
20-BT-18
20-BT-19
20-BT-20
20-BT-21
20-BT-22
20-BT-23
20-BT-24
20-BT-25
20-BT-26
20-BT-27
20-BT-28
20-BT-29
20-BT-30
20-BT-31
20-BT-32
20-BT-33
20-BT-34
20-BT-35
20-BT-36
Printed By

Name

ADHIESWARAN N S
DEENADAYALAN S
DHURAI MURUGAN R
HARIPRABHU M
KARTHIK R
KARUNAKARAN R
KESAVAN C
NAVEENKISHORE K
SENTHILNAYAGAM G
TAMILANBAN R R
VIGNESH A
YUVARAJ K
ABINAYA M
ABINISHA S
AISHWARYAT
ANJANA G
CHARUMATHI N
DARSINI K
INDHUMATHI M
KAVIMALAR U
KEERTHANA S
KRISHNAPRIYA A
LIYAKATHUNISHA N
MAHESWARI A
MAHESWARIT
MAYURI S
MUTHUMARI R
NANDHINI S
PRIYAM

PRIYA DHARSHINI S
PRIYANKA A
RAJESHWARI A
RENUKADEVI M
SANGEETHAM
SANTHIYA S

SRI HARINI K

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES
& ETHICS - 1lI
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Roll No.

20-BT-37
20-BT-38
20-BT-39
20-BT-40
20-BT-41
20-BT-42
20-BT-43
20-BT-44
20-BT-45
20-BT-46

Name

SRI MATHIR
UMAMAHESHWARI .K
VANITHAE
VARSHINIA

VINISHA M
YOGAPRIYAT
GAYATHRI S

VELAN S

PAVITHRA .V

HARI KRISHNAN A

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

20-BT-01
20-BT-02
20-BT-03
20-BT-04
20-BT-05
20-BT-06
20-BT-07
20-BT-08
20-BT-09
20-BT-10
20-BT-11
20-BT-12
20-BT-13
20-BT-14
20-BT-15
20-BT-16
20-BT-17
20-BT-18
20-BT-19
20-BT-20
20-BT-21
20-BT-22
20-BT-23
20-BT-24
20-BT-25
20-BT-26
20-BT-27
20-BT-28
20-BT-29
20-BT-30
Printed By

Name

ADHIESWARAN N S
DEENADAYALAN S
DHURAI MURUGAN R
HARIPRABHU M
KARTHIK R
KARUNAKARAN R
KESAVAN C
NAVEENKISHORE K
SENTHILNAYAGAM G
TAMILANBAN R R
VIGNESH A
YUVARAJ K
ABINAYA M
ABINISHA S
AISHWARYAT
ANJANA G
CHARUMATHI N
DARSINI K
INDHUMATHI M
KAVIMALAR U
KEERTHANA S
KRISHNAPRIYA A
LIYAKATHUNISHA N
MAHESWARI A
MAHESWARI T
MAYURI S
MUTHUMARI R
NANDHINI S

PRIYA M

PRIYA DHARSHINI S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES
& ETHICS - 1lI

BRI I

<

X X € X X X X € %X ¢ ¥ X X X € %X € € € L € < %x € & x & x <«

X ¢ X X & € & x

x

€L %X € £ €L L %X L L & x € & x & x L L L x K

»
2
8
o

%

-

25
100
100
100

75

75
100

75

BRI I I IR,

w o W b~ O WP DD

<

75

3 100

67
100

67

67
100

100
100
33
100
100
33
67
100
67
67
33
67
67
67
100
67
67
0
67
100
67
2 67
Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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02/01/2024, 14:55 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

& ETHICS - 1lI
7 18 26

Roll No. Name 14:00 14:00 14:00 P %
20-BT-31 PRIYANKA A v x v 2 67
20-BT-32 RAJESHWARI A v x v 2 67
20-BT-33 RENUKADEVI M x x x 0 0
20-BT-34 SANGEETHA M v x v 2 67
20-BT-35 SANTHIYA S v x x 1 33
20-BT-36 SRI HARINI K v x v 2 67
20-BT-37 SRI MATHI R v v v 3 100
20-BT-38 UMAMAHESHWARI .K v v v 3 100
20-BT-39 VANITHA E v v v 3 100
20-BT-40 VARSHINI A v v v 3 100
20-BT-41 VINISHA M v x v 2 67
20-BT-42 YOGAPRIYAT x v x 1 33
20-BT-43 GAYATHRI S v v v 3 100
20-BT-44 VELAN S x v v 2 67
20-BT-45 PAVITHRA .V - - - 0 -
20-BT-46 HARI KRISHNAN A v v v 3 100

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 4/6



02/01/2024, 14:55

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

20-BT-01
20-BT-02
20-BT-03
20-BT-04
20-BT-05
20-BT-06
20-BT-07
20-BT-08
20-BT-09
20-BT-10
20-BT-11
20-BT-12
20-BT-13
20-BT-14
20-BT-15
20-BT-16
20-BT-17
20-BT-18
20-BT-19
20-BT-20
20-BT-21
20-BT-22
20-BT-23
20-BT-24
20-BT-25
20-BT-26
20-BT-27
20-BT-28
20-BT-29
20-BT-30
20-BT-31
20-BT-32
20-BT-33
20-BT-34
20-BT-35
20-BT-36
20-BT-37
20-BT-38
20-BT-39
20-BT-40
20-BT-41
20-BT-42

Printed By

Name

ADHIESWARAN N S
DEENADAYALAN S
DHURAI MURUGAN R
HARIPRABHU M
KARTHIK R
KARUNAKARAN R
KESAVAN C
NAVEENKISHORE K
SENTHILNAYAGAM G
TAMILANBAN R R
VIGNESH A
YUVARAJ K
ABINAYA M
ABINISHA S
AISHWARYAT
ANJANA G
CHARUMATHI N
DARSINI K
INDHUMATHI M
KAVIMALAR U
KEERTHANA S
KRISHNAPRIYA A
LIYAKATHUNISHA N
MAHESWARI A
MAHESWARI T
MAYURI S
MUTHUMARI R
NANDHINI S

PRIYA M

PRIYA DHARSHINI S
PRIYANKA A
RAJESHWARI A
RENUKADEVI M
SANGEETHAM
SANTHIYA S

SRI HARINI K

SRI MATHIR
UMAMAHESHWARI .K
VANITHAE
VARSHINIA
VINISHA M
YOGAPRIYAT

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES
& ETHICS - 1lI

Camu - Your Campus

X % € €L XL LKL X x < x £ x L L C x x x & x x

P %
0 0
0 0
1 100
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
0 0

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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02/01/2024, 14:55 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 3 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

& ETHICS - 1lI
2

Roll No. Name 14:00 P %
20-BT-43 GAYATHRI S v 1 100
20-BT-44 VELAN S v 1 100
20-BT-45 PAVITHRA .V - 0 -
20-BT-46 HARI KRISHNAN A v 1 100

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 6/6



1/5/24, 11:40 AM

Roll No.

20-BP-01
20-BP-02
20-BP-03
20-BP-04
20-BP-05

20-BP-06
20-BP-07
20-BP-08
20-BP-09
20-BP-10
20-BP-11

20-BP-12
20-BP-13

20-BP-14
20-BP-15
20-BP-16
20-BP-17
20-BP-18
20-BP-19

20-BP-20

20-BP-21
20-BP-22
20-BP-23
20-BP-24
20-BP-25
20-BP-26
20-BP-27
20-BP-28
20-BP-29
20-BP-30
20-BP-31

20-BP-32
20-BP-33
20-BP-34
20-BP-35
20-BP-36
20-BP-37
20-BP-38
20-BP-39

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2021-2022 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 3 | A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).
Oct 2021

Student Name

ABUL FAIZE A
BOOBALAN M
CHANDRU S
DURAIRAJ P

GOKUL PRASATH
M

GOPIA
GOWTHAM AR
HARIHARAN A
HARIHARAN AV
JAYAKUMAR R

KRISHNA RAJ
KUMAR S

MANIKANDAN S

MOHAN PRADEEP
N

NISARUDEEN A
PRAGASHPATHI G
SAJITH M.
SARAVANAN S
TAMILVANAN M

THAMARAIKANNA
NS

VENGADACHALAM
K

YAZHINIYAN K
ABINAYASRI R
AMULBABY V
BHARATHI P
DEEPIKAD
GOMATHIPRIYAM
GOWSHIKA K
HARSHINI M
KAVIYA S
KOWSALYA G

LAKSHMI PRABHA
S

MALATHI M
MANIMEKALAI E
MEENADEVI C
NANDHINI M
NASRINBANU S
NILOFARNISHA S
NIVETHAAM E
RAJALAKSHMI R

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall

(57

Total
working
days

% (AIT)

50
63
63
50
63

38
50
50
63
75
63

63
63

50
38
25
38
50
50

50

38
63
38
88
75
75
88
63
75
88
38

88
88
50
63
75
38
38
50

(4/8)
(5/8)
(5/8)
(4/8)
(5/8)

(3/8)
(4/8)
(4/8)
(5/8)
(6/8)
(5/8)

(5/8)
(518)

(4/8)
(3/8)
(2/8)
(3/8)
(4/8)
(4/8)

(418)

(3/8)
(5/8)
(3/8)
(718)
(6/8)
(6/8)
(718)
(5/8)
(6/8)
(718)
(3/8)

(718)
(718)
(4/8)
(5/8)
(6/8)
(3/8)
(3/8)
(4/8)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (1)
0 (/1)
0 (1)
0 (0/1)
0 (1)

0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (/1)
0 (1)
0 (/1)

0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)

0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (01)
0 (1)
0 (0/1)
0 (1)

0 (0/1)

0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)

100 (11
0 (1)
100 (111)
0 (01)

100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
0 (1)
100 (111)
0 (1)
0 (1)
100 (111)

33
33
33
67
67
67

67
67

67
67
33
33
67
67

33

33
67
67
67

(18)

(213)
(2/13)

(13)
(@13)
(113)
(113)
(@13)
(13)

(1/3)

(1/3)
(213)
2/3)

(
(@13)

100 (3/3)

67

(213)

100 (3/3)

67

(@13)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

33
67
67
67
67

67
67
67
33

(1/13)

(13)
(@13)
(13)
(13)
2/3)
2/3)
2/3)

(
(
(
(113)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)

50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

75 (3/4)

50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4
25 (1/4
25 (1/4
50 (2/4
Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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)
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1/5/24, 11:40 AM

Roll No.

20-BP-40
20-BP-41
20-BP-42
20-BP-43
20-BP-44
20-BP-45
Printed By

Student Name

RATHIPRIYAS.
RESHMAP S
ROJAT
SANGEETHAD
SNEKA K
SUBASRIM

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Camu - Your Campus

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2021-2022 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - llI

Overall
(57
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
25 (2/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
63 (5/8)
63 (5/8)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (/1)
0 (/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)

)

75 (3/4
Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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12/29/23, 12:25 PM

Roll No.

20-CE-01
20-CE-02
20-CE-03
20-CE-04
20-CE-05
20-CE-06

20-CE-07
20-CE-08
20-CE-09
20-CE-10

20-CE-11
20-CE-12
20-CE-13

20-CE-14

20-CE-15

20-CE-18
20-CE-19
20-CE-20
20-CE-21
20-CE-22

20-CE-23

20-CE-24

20-CE-25
20-CE-26
20-CE-27

20-CE-29
20-CE-30
20-CE-31
20-CE-32
20-CE-33

20-CE-34
20-CE-35

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2021-2022 | Computer Science (SF) |
SEM 3 | A | SHE10 - Santhi K| 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ARUN P
ARUNKUMAR M
ASHIF RAHMAN S.
BHARATHI S
DINESH KUMAR R

GOKULKRISHNAN
M

HARIKRISHNAN A
JAIPRASANTH K
KANISHKAR M

KARTHICYADHAV
S

KISHORE R
MAHESWARAN T

MOHAMED FAZIL A
H

MOHANPRASATH
u

NITHESH RANJAN
DR

PRABHAKARAN A
RAJAKUMARAN S
SAMPATH N

SANJAYKUMAR J

SANJEEV
PRASATH N

SANTHOSH
KUMAR S

SAYED MOJEEBAL
RAHMAN A

SIVAPRASATH E
SRIDHAR S

SRINIVASA
PERUMAL J

YADAV VIGNESH K
AARTHIKA S
AARTHI R
ABINAYA S

AMRUTHAVARSHI
NIM P

BEULAH A
DHANUSREE AM

Overall
)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (13/13)
77 (10/13)
69 (9/13)
62 (8/13)
92 (12/13)
92 (12/13)

69 (9/13)
62 (8/13)
85 (11/13)
69 (9/13)

85 (11/13)
62 (8/13)
46 (6/13)

100 (13113)

62 (8/13)

54 (7113)
62 (8/13)
77 (10/13)
62 (8/13)
62 (8/13)

69 (9/13)

92 (12/113)

46 (6/13)
69 (9/13)
85 (11/13)

62 (8/13)
69 (9/13)
85 (11/13)
92 (12/13)
85 (11/13)

100 (13/13)
77 (10/13)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (213)

67 (213)

67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/14)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)

75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (213)
33 (113)
67 (213)
67 (213)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

33 (13)
33 (13)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)

67 (213)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (213)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (213)

Nov 2021
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

33 (13)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

7 (2/3)
67 (213)
67 (2/3)
33 (13)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 12:25 PM

Roll No.

20-CE-36
20-CE-37
20-CE-38
20-CE-39
20-CE-40
20-CE-41
20-CE-42
20-CE-43
20-CE-44
20-CE-45
20-CE-46
20-CE-47

20-CE-48
20-CE-49
20-CE-50
20-CE-51
20-CE-52
20-CE-53
20-CE-54
20-CE-55
20-CE-56
20-CE-57
20-CE-58

20-CE-59
20-CE-60

Student Name

DIVYAR
DURGADEVI S
HEMALATHA B
KAVIYAR.
KEERTHANA K.
KIRUBHA S K
KIRUTHIKA S
MALATHI M
MIRUTHULA M
MOHANA PRIYA G
PAVITHRA JOTHI K

PRIYADHARSHINI
M

SADHANA S
SANGAMITHRA K
SANGAMITHRAR
SHANGAMITHRA S
SHARANYA S
SNEHAB

SURYAE

SWATHI G
SWETHAK
THARSHINI G

VINITHA LAKSHMI
S

YASODHAR
YAZHINI V

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2021-2022 | Computer Science (SF) |
SEM 3 | A| SHE10 - Santhi K| 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1lI

Overall
(71)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
85 (11/13)
85 (11/13)
92 (12/13)
54 (7113)
0 (0/5)
77 (10/13)
92 (12/13)
92 (12/13)
69 (9/13)
92 (12/113)
85 (11/13)
85 (11/13)

92 (12/13)
100 (13/13)
92 (12/13)
92 (12/13)
77 (10/13)
92 (12/13)
92 (12/13)
85 (11/13)
92 (12/13)
100 (13/13)
77 (10113)

54 (7/113)
100 (13/13)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2021
(20)

% (AIT)

100
100
100

(3/3)
(313)
(3/3)

33 (1/3)
0 (0/2)
33 (1/3)

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)

(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)
(313)

67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)

100

(313)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/14)
0 (0/3)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/0)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

Nov 2021
(12)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (13)
0 (0/0)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UEL-SF | 2021-2022 | English Literature (SF) |
SEM 3 | A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &
ETHICS - III

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
(71) (20) 21) (18) (12)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-SE-02  JOTHIRAJ R 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 60 (3/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-03  NAVEENKUMAR S 17 (2112) 0 (0/2) 20 (1/5) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/2)
20-SE-04  SRIVISHNU N 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 60 (3/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-05  AKSHAYAV 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 100 (5/5) 67 (213) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-06 BADHMA DHARANIJ 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 60 (3/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-07  JEEVIKAK 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 60 (3/5) 67 (213) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-08  KANNESWARI P K 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 80 (4/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-09 MARIYAESTHERM 83 (10/12) 50 (1/2) 80 (4/5) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-10 PARGISHA S 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 80 (4/5) 67 (213) 50 (1/2)
20-SE-11 SAFINAS 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 80 (4/5) 67 (2/13) 50 (1/2)
20-SE-12  SHAHINAA 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 60 (3/5) 67 (213) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-13  SHARMILA M 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 80 (4/5) 67 (2/3) 100 (2/2)
20-SE-14  SREEDHASHAVATH = 25 (3/12) 0 (0/2) 40 (2/5) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/2)

AATM

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com Printed On 29-Dec-2023

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep 1M
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2021-2022 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM
3| A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name

19-CF-23  SHAHID AAGHIL A
19-CF-26 SURYAK

20-CF-01  AJITHKUMAR N
20-CF-02 ~ ASHOKKUMAR T
20-CF-03  ATHITHYAN S
20-CF-04 BHARATHA
20-CF-05  BHARATHWAJ M
20-CF-06 ~DEEPAK RAGAV S
20-CF-07  GOKULAKRISHNAN M
20-CF-08 ~GOWTHAMR
20-CF-09 HARIRAM S
20-CF-10  KALAISELVAN R
20-CF-11 KALAIYARASU D
20-CF-12 ~ KANDEESWARAN M
20-CF-13  KARUPPUSAMY K
20-CF-14  KAVINKUMAR B
20-CF-15  KOWSIK KUMAR N
20-CF-16  KRISHNAKUMAR L
20-CF-17  MASANIR
20-CF-18 MUGESHM S
20-CF-19  MUNEESWARAN R.
20-CF-21  ROHITP

20-CF-22  SANJAY K
20-CF-23  SANJAY KUMAR P
20-CF-24  SANJEEVIK
20-CF-25  SOWNDAR RAJT
20-CF-26 SURENDRAN M
20-CF-27  UDHAYA PRAKASH J
20-CF-28  VASANTHRAJR
20-CF-29  VIGNESH B
20-CF-30  VIGNESH D
20-CF-31  VIJAYARAGAVAN G
20-CF-32  ABIRAMIR
20-CF-34  AMBIKAS.
20-CF-35  ANUSUYADEVIK
20-CF-36  ARCHANAN
20-CF-37  BHAVANITHI M K
20-CF-38  CHANDRADEVI M
20-CF-39  DEEPIKAM
20-CF-41  DHARSHINIA
20-CF-42  DIVYAT

20-CF-43 HEMALATHAK
20-CF-44  KIRUTHIKA S

Printed By
settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(36)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
60 (3/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
40 (2/5)
40 (2/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
100 (5/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
100 (5/5)
40 (2/5)
100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
60 (3/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
40 (2/5)
40 (2/5)
20 (1/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
40 (2/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (2/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
40 (2/5)
100 (5/5)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (012)
0 (012)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
0 (012)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (012)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (012)
0 (0/2)
0 (02)

100
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (012)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
)
)

7 (@213

33 (13
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (13
33 (113
33 (13
33 (13
67 (213

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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ETHICS -1l
Roll No. Student Name Overall

(36)

Total
working

days
% (AIT)
20-CF-45  MALARKODI A. 80 (4/5)
20-CF-46  MEKALA S 100 (5/5)
20-CF-47  MONIKA S 80 (4/5)
20-CF-48  PAVITHRAV 80 (4/5)
20-CF-49  POORNA SRI M. 80 (4/5)
20-CF-50  PRIYADHARSHINI K 60 (3/5)
20-CF-51  RAJALAKSHMI M 80 (4/5)
20-CF-52  SAMANASRI M 100 (5/5)
20-CF-53  SANGEETHAP 60 (3/5)
20-CF-54  SELVAPRIYADHARSHI 80 (4/5)

NI S

20-CF-55  SNEHA BHARATHI B 40 (2/5)
20-CF-56  SREEJAK 60 (3/5)
20-CF-57  SRIDEVIE. 20 (1/5)
20-CF-58  TAMIL SELVI G 60 (3/5)
20-CF-59  YUVARANI K 100 (5/5)

Printed By
settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Camu - Your Campus
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

(
(
(
(

50 (1/2)
0 (02)
0 (02)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2021-2022 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM
3| A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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For the Month: August 2021

Roll No.

19-1B-10
19-1B-24
20-1B-01
20-1B-02
20-1B-03
20-1B-04
20-1B-05
20-1B-06
20-1B-07
20-1B-08
20-1B-09
20-1B-10
20-1B-11
20-1B-12
20-1B-13
20-1B-14
20-1B-15
20-1B-16
20-1B-17
20-1B-18
20-1B-19
20-1B-20
20-1B-22
20-1B-23
20-1B-24
20-1B-25
20-1B-26
20-1B-27
20-1B-28
20-1B-29
20-1B-30
20-1B-31
20-1B-32
20-1B-33
20-1B-34
20-1B-35
20-1B-36
20-1B-37
20-1B-38
20-1B-39
20-1B-40

Printed By

Name

KALINGARAJ H
SANDEEPKUMAR S.
BALAGANESH C
DEEPAK L
DEEPAKKUMAR K
DINESH P

HARI VARADHAN J
LOGESHKUMAR S
MADHANKUMAR S.
MANIKANDAN G
MATHIYARASU D
PAVITHRAN M
PRAVIN KUMAR S
RAMAKRISHNAN N
RAMAKRISHNAN M
SABARISH P
SANJAY KUMAR S
SIVAPRAKASH S.
SRIRAM SUDHIR S
AASHIFAA
ABINAYA P
ANUREKHA M
BAKIYALAKSHMI M
GAYATHRI P.
GOHILAA
HEMALATHA M

JAI REAKA J
KAMALI B.
KARTHIKA N
LAKSHMIPRIYA S
LAVANYA S.
MANJULA V
PARVATHI A
PUDHUMATHI M.
RAMPRIYA S
RAMYA C
RAMYADEVI C
SOBEYAR
SOUNDARYAN
SWETHA U
YASMIN SABANA J

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

LR U N N S N VR R R N NE S SR SRR VAR R VAR IR S -

€L L L L x € € x €« < < x < <K

P %

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 -

1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

1 100
1 100
0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

19-1B-10
19-1B-24
20-1B-01
20-1B-02
20-1B-03
20-1B-04
20-1B-05
20-1B-06
20-1B-07
20-1B-08
20-1B-09
20-1B-10
20-1B-11
20-1B-12
20-1B-13
20-1B-14
20-1B-15
20-1B-16
20-1B-17
20-1B-18
20-1B-19
20-1B-20
20-1B-22
20-1B-23
20-1B-24
20-1B-25
20-1B-26
20-1B-27
20-1B-28
20-1B-29
20-1B-30
20-1B-31
20-1B-32
20-1B-33
20-1B-34
20-1B-35
20-1B-36
20-1B-37
20-1B-38
20-1B-39
20-1B-40

Name

KALINGARAJ H
SANDEEPKUMAR S.
BALAGANESH C
DEEPAK L
DEEPAKKUMAR K
DINESH P

HARI VARADHAN J
LOGESHKUMAR S
MADHANKUMAR S.
MANIKANDAN G
MATHIYARASU D
PAVITHRAN M
PRAVIN KUMAR S
RAMAKRISHNAN N
RAMAKRISHNAN M
SABARISH P
SANJAY KUMAR S
SIVAPRAKASH S.
SRIRAM SUDHIR S
AASHIFAA
ABINAYA P
ANUREKHA M
BAKIYALAKSHMI M
GAYATHRI P.
GOHILAA
HEMALATHA M

JAI REAKA J
KAMALI B.
KARTHIKA N
LAKSHMIPRIYA S
LAVANYA S.
MANJULA V
PARVATHI A
PUDHUMATHI M.
RAMPRIYA S
RAMYA C
RAMYADEVI C
SOBEYAR
SOUNDARYAN
SWETHA U
YASMIN SABANA J

For the Month: October 2021

Printed By

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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Roll No.

19-1B-10
19-1B-24
20-1B-01
20-1B-02
20-1B-03
20-1B-04
20-1B-05
20-1B-06
20-1B-07
20-1B-08
20-1B-09
20-1B-10
20-1B-11
20-1B-12
20-1B-13
20-1B-14
20-1B-15
20-1B-16
20-1B-17
20-1B-18
20-1B-19
20-1B-20
20-1B-22
20-1B-23
20-1B-24
20-1B-25
20-1B-26
20-1B-27
20-1B-28
20-1B-29
20-1B-30
20-1B-31
20-1B-32
20-1B-33
20-1B-34
20-1B-35
20-1B-36
20-1B-37
20-1B-38
20-1B-39
20-1B-40

Printed By

Name

KALINGARAJ H
SANDEEPKUMAR S.
BALAGANESH C
DEEPAK L
DEEPAKKUMAR K
DINESH P

HARI VARADHAN J
LOGESHKUMAR S
MADHANKUMAR S.
MANIKANDAN G
MATHIYARASU D
PAVITHRAN M
PRAVIN KUMAR S
RAMAKRISHNAN N
RAMAKRISHNAN M
SABARISH P
SANJAY KUMAR S
SIVAPRAKASH S.
SRIRAM SUDHIR S
AASHIFAA
ABINAYA P
ANUREKHA M
BAKIYALAKSHMI M
GAYATHRI P.
GOHILAA
HEMALATHA M

JAI REAKA J
KAMALI B.
KARTHIKA N
LAKSHMIPRIYA S
LAVANYA S.
MANJULA V
PARVATHI A
PUDHUMATHI M.
RAMPRIYA S
RAMYA C
RAMYADEVI C
SOBEYAR
SOUNDARYA N
SWETHA U
YASMIN SABANA J

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

19-1B-10
19-1B-24
20-1B-01
20-1B-02
20-1B-03
20-1B-04
20-1B-05
20-1B-06
20-1B-07
20-1B-08
20-1B-09
20-1B-10
20-1B-11
20-1B-12
20-1B-13
20-1B-14
20-1B-15
20-1B-16
20-1B-17
20-1B-18
20-1B-19
20-1B-20
20-1B-22
20-1B-23
20-1B-24
20-1B-25
20-1B-26
20-1B-27
20-1B-28
20-1B-29
20-1B-30
20-1B-31
20-1B-32
20-1B-33
20-1B-34
20-1B-35
20-1B-36
20-1B-37
20-1B-38
20-1B-39
20-1B-40

Printed By

Name

KALINGARAJ H
SANDEEPKUMAR S.
BALAGANESH C
DEEPAK L
DEEPAKKUMAR K
DINESH P

HARI VARADHAN J
LOGESHKUMAR S
MADHANKUMAR S.
MANIKANDAN G
MATHIYARASU D
PAVITHRAN M
PRAVIN KUMAR S
RAMAKRISHNAN N
RAMAKRISHNAN M
SABARISH P
SANJAY KUMAR S
SIVAPRAKASH S.
SRIRAM SUDHIR S
AASHIFAA
ABINAYA P
ANUREKHA M
BAKIYALAKSHMI M
GAYATHRI P.
GOHILAA
HEMALATHA M

JAI REAKA J
KAMALI B.
KARTHIKA N
LAKSHMIPRIYA S
LAVANYA S.
MANJULA V
PARVATHI A
PUDHUMATHI M.
RAMPRIYA S
RAMYA C
RAMYADEVI C
SOBEYAR
SOUNDARYAN
SWETHA U
YASMIN SABANA J

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 3 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC303 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - il
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2021-2022 | Mathematics
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS - Il

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-MA-01  DHAYANANTH L 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-02 DINESHR 17 (2112) 50 (1/2) 0 (0/4) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/3)
20-MA-03  KAVIN BHARATHI 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
G
20-MA-04  KRISHNAJANAA T 42 (5112) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 0 (0/3)
20-MA-05 PARTHIPAN G 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-06  PRASANNA 58 (7112) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
KUMAR P
20-MA-07  SELVA JAYA 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
SINGH L
20-MA-08  ABHINAYA S 58 (7/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-09 AMIRTHA M 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-10  AMRUTHAR 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-11  ANGEL MIRDHULA 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
J
20-MA-12  ARCHANA D 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-13  ARTHIR 42 (5112) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (113)
20-MA-15  ASWININ 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-16 BHUVANESWARI P 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-17  BRINDHA M 58 (7/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/13) 67 (2/13)
20-MA-18  DHARNI' S 58 (7/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/13)
20-MA-19  DHARSHINI J 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-20 GAYATHRI S 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-21  INDHUMATHI R 100 (12/112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-22  ISHWARYA D 100 (12112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-23  JAYASRIAT 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-24  KAVIYAD 50 (6/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-25  KAVIYA M 92 (11112) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-26  KAVIYA S 67 (8/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-27 KEERTHANA G 58 (7/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/13)
20-MA-28 KEERTHANA S 67 (8/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-29  KEERTHIKA M 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 67 (213) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-30  LAKSHITAV 100 (12112) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-31  LOGAPRIYAV 83 (10/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-32 LOGESHWARIT 42 (5/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-33  MYTHILI A 58 (7/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 67 (213)
20-MA-35  NISHA SHREE R 17 (2112) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (113)
20-MA-36  PAVITHRA A 75 (9/12) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2021-2022 | Mathematics
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -l

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (77) (20) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
20-MA-37 PAVITHRAR 75 (9/12) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-38 PON ARUNA M 100 (12/12) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-39  PRIYADHARSHINI 92 (11/112) 100 (212) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)

D

20-MA-40 RAMYA DEVI G 58 (7/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (213) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-41  SABARAMA S 83 (10/12) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-42  SAKTHIPRIYA V 58 (7112) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-43  SHERIN A 92 (11112) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-44  SUBALAKSHMI A 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
20-MA-45  SUGANTHI V 50 (6/12) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-46  SUWETHA M 67 (8/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-47 SWETHAKV 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4) 67 (213) 100 (3/3)
20-MA-49  DHANUSH P 17 (2112) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/4) 33 (1/3) 33 (1/3)
20-MA-50  NITHILA JOICE M 50 (6/12) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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12/29/23, 12:14 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UPS | 2021-2022 | Physics (Aided) | SEM 3 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS -
]

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name
20-PH-01  ABUJITHV
20-PH-02  ARUN PRASATH K
M
20-PH-03 ARUNKUMAR C
20-PH-04 MAHENDRAN S
20-PH-05 MANOJKUMAR R
20-PH-06  NAVEENKUMAR G
20-PH-07  SANTHOSH V
20-PH-08  SURIYA VARSHAN
RB
20-PH-09  YUVAKRISSHNAN
E
20-PH-10  ANJANAJ P
20-PH-11 HARSHAVARDHINI
K
20-PH-12  KAVIPRIYAD
20-PH-13  KAVIYAM
20-PH-14  KRISHNAPRIYAT
20-PH-15  MALAR M
20-PH-16 MUBEENA M
20-PH-17  NALINASRIR
20-PH-18  NIVETHITHAV
20-PH-19  RITHANYA M
20-PH-20 SARATHAR
20-PH-21  SCINDHIYAA B
20-PH-22  SIVARANJANI G
20-PH-23 SOWMIYA'S
20-PH-24 SOWMYAP
20-PH-25  SUDHAKAR K

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
(71) (20) (21) (18) (12)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
45 (5/11) 33 (1/3) 33 (113) 67 (213) 50 (1/2)
64 (7/11) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 100 (3/3) 0 (0/2)
100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
55 (6/11) 67 (2/3) 0 (0/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
91 (10/11) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
45 (5/11) 33 (113) 33 (113) 67 (213) 50 (1/2)
91 (10/11) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
64 (7/11) 67 (213) 67 (2/3) 33 (113) 100 (2/2)
82 (9/11) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 67 (213) 100 (2/2)
55 (6/11) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 33 (113) 0 (072)
91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
82 (9/11) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
91 (10/11) 67 (213) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
64 (7/11) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 0 (02)
73 (8/11) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3) 67 (213) 100 (2/2)
36 (4/11) 33 (1/3) 33 (113) 67 (2/3) 0 (0/2)
73 (8/11) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 67 (2/3) 100 (2/2)
91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2)
73 (8/11) 67 (213) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3) 50 (1/2)
45 (5/11) 33 (1/3) 67 (2/3) 33 (113) 50 (1/2)
64 (7/11) 100 (3/3) 33 (113) 67 (213) 50 (1/2)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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1/5/24, 11:45 AM

Roll No.

20-ZL-01
20-ZL-02
20-ZL-03

20-ZL-04
20-ZL-05
20-ZL-06
20-ZL-07

20-ZL-08
20-ZL-09
20-ZL-10
20-ZL-11
20-ZL-12
20-ZL-13
20-ZL-14
20-ZL-15
20-ZL-16
20-ZL-18
20-ZL-19
20-ZL-20
20-ZL-21
20-ZL-22
20-ZL-24
20-ZL-25
20-ZL-26
20-ZL-27
20-ZL-28
20-ZL-29
20-ZL-30
20-ZL-31
20-ZL-32
20-ZL-33

20-ZL-34
20-ZL-35
20-ZL-36
20-ZL-37

20-ZL-38
20-ZL-39
20-ZL-40

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UZY | 2021-2022 | Zoology (Aided) | SEM

3| A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PROFESSIONAL VALUES &

ETHICS - 1lI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

NANDHAKUMAR K
PUGALENDHI K

SUDHARSANKUMA
RS

VIGNESH D
ANANDHI K
ANJALI M

ANSHIYA SHERIN
A

ASWANAV
AYANA M
BRINTHA S
CHITHRA .R
DEEPAA

DIVYA BHARATHI A
GAYATHRI V
GOMATHI M
JEEVITHA S
KAUSALYA G
KAVITHAM
KAVYA SHREE S
KEERTHANAK
KEERTHANA K
MAHALAKSHMI S
MALATHI P
MANIMEKALA .R
MATHUVARSHINI G
MUTHU PRIYA U
NITHYASRI .L.K
PADMAPRIYA .C
PARVATHI R
PAVITHRA S

POORVASANTHIYA
M

PRIYANGA C
RUTHRAPRIYA S
SANTHIYA K

SANTHIYAMALINI
S

SUBAM
SUVITHRAA

VEDA
SOWBARNIKA V

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
60 (3/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)

60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)
100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
60 (3/5)
60 (3/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (215)
40 (215)
100 (5/5)
40 (215)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (215)
40 (215)
40 (215)
20 (1/5)
60 (3/5)
60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)
60 (3/5)
0 (0/5)
0 (0/5)
0 (0/5)
80 (4/5)
40 (2/5)
40 (215)

60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
40 (215)

80 (4/5)
20 (1/5)
80 (4/5)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (1)

0 (1)
0 (/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (01)
0 (1)
0 (01)
0 (1)
0 (01)
0 (1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (1)
0 (01)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (111)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
0 (0N)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (213)
0 (03)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (13
33 (113
33 (13
33 (13
67 (213)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)

)
)
)
)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)

67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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1/2/24, 4:11 PM

For the Month: March 2022

Register No.

18-CC-005
20-CC-121
20-CC-122
20-CC-123
20-CC-124
20-CC-125
20-CC-126
20-CC-127
20-CC-128
20-CC-129
20-CC-130
20-CC-131
20-CC-132

20-CC-133
20-CC-134
20-CC-135
20-CC-136
20-CC-137
20-CC-138
20-CC-139
20-CC-140
20-CC-141
20-CC-143
20-CC-144
20-CC-145
20-CC-146
20-CC-147
20-CC-148
20-CC-149

20-CC-150
20-CC-151
20-CC-152
20-CC-153
20-CC-154
20-CC-155
20-CC-156
20-CC-157
20-CC-158
20-CC-159
20-CC-160
20-CC-161

Name

BALAGANESAN T
ADITHYANATHAN V
DINESH M

GOKULA KRISHNAN E
HARISH A
JEEVANANTH M.
JERIEF KRISTEN J S
JOGESWARAN M

S KAVINKUMAR .
MAHUDEESWARAN D
MANOJ L

MANOJ KUMAR M

MOHAMMEDTHOUFEE
Qs

MOHANKUMAR R
NANDHAKUMAR T
NARENDRAN S
RAKESH A

RAKESH R
RAMESHKANNAN N
RANJITH E
RAVISHANKAR C
RITHESH R
SARAVANAKUMAR D
SATHEESH KUMAR J
SATHISH V

SATHYA CEELAN R
SHAUL HAMMED K
SIVANESH KUMAR P

THIRUNEELAKAVIARS
UR

VASANTH V

VISHNU PRAKASH P
YUVAN SHANKAR S
ANUNAGAPRABHA M
ASHMAA.
ELLDABLESSY A
HEMAPRIYAT
KIRUBALINI S
LAVANYA M
MYTHILI'Y
NAGALAKSHMI S
NIVETHA SHREE D

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

09:00

X X € ¢ X X X X X X X X X X X X X X € x x x x x & x %x & iz

€ € ¢ X X € X X X X %X %

€ R R x & x & < x 3383

€ % € % % € € £ x x x ¢ x x & <

X € € € € x % & X & & x

25

S P | %
11:00

x 2 50
x 0 0
x 1 25
x 2 50
v 2 50
x 0 0
v 2 50
x 1 25
x 0 0
v 4 100
v 4 100
x 1 25
v 3 75
x 1 25
x 1 25
v 2 50
x 0 0
x 1 25
x 0 0
x 1 25
x 0 0
v 3 75
v 2 50
x 1 25
v 1 25
v 3 75
v 4 100
x 0 0
v 2 50
x 0 0
v 3 75
v 3 75
v 2 50
x 1 25
x 1 25
v 3 75
x 1 25
x 1 25
x 3 75
x 3 75
v 2 50

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/12/24, 4:11 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

1 9 17 25
Register No. Name o300 0300 0%00 0%00 P %
1100 1100 1100 11:00
20-CC-162 PADMAWATHY R x X v v 2 50
20-CC-163 PREETHIR x 3 v v 2 50
20-CC-164 SAHANASH FATHIMA E x x v v 2 50
20-CC-165 SANTHIYAA x v X v 2 50
20-CC-166 SARANYA M. x v x x 1 25
20-CC-167 SELVAPRIYAC v v v v 4 100
20-CC-168 SHANTHINI A x v v v 3 75
20-CC-169 SHARON BEAULA S x v x x 1 25
20-CC-170 SHEELA S x v x x 1 25
20-CC-171 SOWMIYAN x v v v 3 75
20-CC-172 SRIMATHI A v v v x 3 75
20-CC-173 SWETHA SRI S v v x x 2 50
20-CC-174 VANITHA S v v v v 4 100
Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/2/24, 4:11 PM

For the Month: April 2022

Register No.

18-CC-005
20-CC-121
20-CC-122
20-CC-123
20-CC-124
20-CC-125
20-CC-126
20-CC-127
20-CC-128
20-CC-129
20-CC-130
20-CC-131
20-CC-132

20-CC-133
20-CC-134
20-CC-135
20-CC-136
20-CC-137
20-CC-138
20-CC-139
20-CC-140
20-CC-141
20-CC-143
20-CC-144
20-CC-145
20-CC-146
20-CC-147
20-CC-148
20-CC-149

20-CC-150
20-CC-151
20-CC-152
20-CC-153
20-CC-154
20-CC-155
20-CC-156
20-CC-157
20-CC-158
20-CC-159
20-CC-160
20-CC-161

Name

BALAGANESAN T
ADITHYANATHAN V
DINESH M

GOKULA KRISHNAN E
HARISH A
JEEVANANTH M.
JERIEF KRISTEN J S
JOGESWARAN M

S KAVINKUMAR .
MAHUDEESWARAN D
MANOJ L

MANOJ KUMAR M

MOHAMMEDTHOUFEE
Qs

MOHANKUMAR R
NANDHAKUMAR T
NARENDRAN S
RAKESH A

RAKESH R
RAMESHKANNAN N
RANJITH E
RAVISHANKAR C
RITHESH R
SARAVANAKUMAR D
SATHEESH KUMAR J
SATHISH V

SATHYA CEELAN R
SHAUL HAMMED K
SIVANESH KUMAR P

THIRUNEELAKAVIARS
UR

VASANTH V

VISHNU PRAKASH P
YUVAN SHANKAR S
ANUNAGAPRABHA M
ASHMAA.
ELLDABLESSY A
HEMAPRIYAT
KIRUBALINI S
LAVANYA M
MYTHILI'Y
NAGALAKSHMI S
NIVETHA SHREE D

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

X XK K iEa

C L L C L x £ € x x < K<

AR IR IR IR I IR IR I

P %

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/12/24, 4:11 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA Il SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

Register No. Name ogm P %
1100
20-CC-162 PADMAWATHY R v 1 100
20-CC-163 PREETHIR v 1 100
20-CC-164 SAHANASH FATHIMA E v 1 100
20-CC-165 SANTHIYAA v 1 100
20-CC-166 SARANYA M. x 0 0
20-CC-167 SELVAPRIYAC v 1 100
20-CC-168 SHANTHINI A v 1 100
20-CC-169 SHARON BEAULA S x 0 0
20-CC-170 SHEELA S v 1 100
20-CC-171 SOWMIYAN v 1 100
20-CC-172 SRIMATHI A v 1 100
20-CC-173 SWETHA SRI S v 1 100
20-CC-174 VANITHA S x 0 0
Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/2/24, 4:15 PM

For the Month: March 2022

Register No.

20-HT-01
20-HT-02
20-HT-03
20-HT-04
20-HT-05
20-HT-06
20-HT-07
20-HT-08
20-HT-09
20-HT-10
20-HT-11

20-HT-12
20-HT-13
20-HT-14
20-HT-15
20-HT-16
20-HT-17
20-HT-18
20-HT-19

20-HT-20
20-HT-21
20-HT-22
20-HT-23
20-HT-24
20-HT-25
20-HT-26

20-HT-27
20-HT-28
20-HT-29
20-HT-30
20-HT-31
20-HT-32
20-HT-33
20-HT-34
20-HT-35
20-HT-37
20-HT-38
20-HT-40
20-HT-41
20-HT-42
20-HT-43

Name

AJITHKUMAR P
ANANDHAKUMAR O
ARJUN S
ARUNKUMAR R
DHARANEESH K
GIRI PRASATH P
HARIHARASUDHAN C
HARISH M

HARISH M K
HARISHATH S
JEEVANANTHAM R
JITHUR
KATHIRVEL R
KUMARESAN K
MADHANKUMAR K
MANOJKUMAR D
MANOKARAN K
MATHI PRAKASH S

MOHAMMED SHARUK
M

MUTHU KUMAR .M
NAGAARJUN M
NAGAARJUN S
NIRMALRAJAN .P
NISATH .B

PANDI MAHENDRAN M

PAVISH PRIYADARSAN
A

PRABIN P V
PRATHAP R
RADHAKRISHNAN N
RISHIKESHKUMAR G
SACHINPRASATH R
SHANKAR M
SREEVAISANTH A
SRIVISHNU .M
SURYAPRAKASH D
TARAN V M
THAMILARASU .V
VIJAYARAGAVAN M
YUVAPRASATH R
ARTHI S

BOOMIKA .R
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1/2/24, 4:15 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - History | 2021-2022 | History (Aided)
| SEM 4 | A| SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV

1 9 17 25
Register No. Name o0 o0 o0 o0 P %
16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00
20-HT-44 DEEPIKA G v v v v 4 100
20-HT-45 DEVAKI .R v v v v 4 100
20-HT-46 GAYATHRI .R v v x v 3 75
20-HT-47 HASUVATHUL v v x v 3 75
HASEENAM
20-HT-48 INTHUMATHI S v v x v 3 75
20-HT-49 JEYAPRABA C v v v v 4 100
20-HT-51 MANJULADEVI .G v v x v 3 75
20-HT-52 SATHYA M v v v v 4 100
20-HT-53 SIVAPRIYAR v v v v 4 100
20-HT-54 SIVASAKTHI .M v v X v 3 75
20-HT-55 SUGANYA .M v v x v 3 75
20-HT-56 VAISHNAVI .S v v X v 3 75
20-HT-57 VALARMATHI S v v X v 3 75
20-HT-58 VENNILAM v v x v 3 75
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For the Month: April 2022

Register No.

20-HT-01
20-HT-02
20-HT-03
20-HT-04
20-HT-05
20-HT-06
20-HT-07
20-HT-08
20-HT-09
20-HT-10
20-HT-11
20-HT-12
20-HT-13
20-HT-14
20-HT-15
20-HT-16
20-HT-17
20-HT-18
20-HT-19

20-HT-20
20-HT-21
20-HT-22
20-HT-23
20-HT-24
20-HT-25
20-HT-26

20-HT-27
20-HT-28
20-HT-29
20-HT-30
20-HT-31
20-HT-32
20-HT-33
20-HT-34
20-HT-35
20-HT-37
20-HT-38
20-HT-40
20-HT-41
20-HT-42
20-HT-43

Name

AJITHKUMAR P
ANANDHAKUMAR O
ARJUN S
ARUNKUMAR R
DHARANEESH K
GIRI PRASATH P
HARIHARASUDHAN C
HARISH M

HARISH M K
HARISHATH S
JEEVANANTHAM R
JITHUR
KATHIRVEL R
KUMARESAN K
MADHANKUMAR K
MANOJKUMAR D
MANOKARAN K
MATHI PRAKASH S

MOHAMMED SHARUK
M

MUTHU KUMAR .M
NAGAARJUN M
NAGAARJUN S
NIRMALRAJAN .P
NISATH .B

PANDI MAHENDRAN M

PAVISH PRIYADARSAN
A

PRABIN P V
PRATHAP R
RADHAKRISHNAN N
RISHIKESHKUMAR G
SACHINPRASATH R
SHANKAR M
SREEVAISANTH A
SRIVISHNU .M
SURYAPRAKASH D
TARAN V M
THAMILARASU .V
VIJAYARAGAVAN M
YUVAPRASATH R
ARTHI S

BOOMIKA .R
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Register No.

20-HT-44
20-HT-45
20-HT-46
20-HT-47

20-HT-48
20-HT-49
20-HT-51
20-HT-52
20-HT-53
20-HT-54
20-HT-55
20-HT-56
20-HT-57
20-HT-58

Name

DEEPIKA G
DEVAKI .R
GAYATHRI .R

HASUVATHUL
HASEENA M

INTHUMATHI S
JEYAPRABA C
MANJULADEVI .G
SATHYAM
SIVAPRIYAR
SIVASAKTHI .M
SUGANYA .M
VAISHNAVI .S
VALARMATHI S
VENNILA M
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For the Month: February 2022

Register No.

20-IT-01
20-IT-02
20-IT-03
20-IT-05
20-IT-06
20-IT-07
20-IT-08
20-IT-09
20-IT-10
20-IT-11
20-1T-12
20-IT-13
20-IT-14
20-IT-15
20-IT-16
20-IT-17
20-IT-18
20-IT-19
20-IT-20
20-1T-21
20-IT-23
20-IT-24
20-IT-25
20-IT-26
20-1T-27
20-IT-28
20-IT-29
20-IT-30
20-IT-31
20-IT-32
20-IT-33
20-IT-34
20-IT-35
20-IT-36
20-IT-37
20-IT-38
20-IT-39
20-IT-40
20-1T-41
20-IT-42

20-IT-43
20-IT-44

Name

AMARNATH D
APSAR S

ARUN S
BHOOPATHI RAJA U
DHINESHKUMAR S
GOWTHAM M
GOWTHAM S
HARISH RAHMAN M
KARTHIKEYAN A
KIRAN RAJ S
LALITHKUMAR G R
MAHESH R
MANIKANDAN S.
MANOJKUMAR V
MURALI KRISHNA S
MURUGAVEL RAJAN S
PRASANTH M
RANGASAMY M
SABARIGIRI M
SAKTHIVEL E
SELVARATHINAM S
SIVANESWARAN C
SIVAPRANESH R
SREE BOOPATHI S
SRIDHAR S
UDHAYAKUMAR R
VALLARASU S.
VISHNU PRASAD S
YASAR ARAFATH N
ANEESHAFATHIMA S
BALAVARSHINI B
DHARSHINI N
HEMA LATHA S
JEEVADHARSHINI V
MALARVIZHI S
MIRUTHULADEVI C
MRIDHULAT
MUTHULAKSHMI B
NAVANEETHA S

NISHANTHI HELAN
MARY F

PAVITHRA P
PRAHATHI S
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1/2/24, 4:08 PM

Register No.

20-IT-45
20-IT-46
20-IT-47
20-1T-48
20-IT-49
20-IT-50
20-IT-51
20-IT-52
20-IT-53

Name

ROOBADHARSHINI T
SABIYAMA S
SINDHUJAV T
SOWMYA DHARSHINI S
SREEMATHI K
SUBIKSHA P
SUJITHRAJ
SWARNAMUGI A
YUVARAJ M

For the Month: March 2022

Register No.

20-IT-01
20-IT-02
20-IT-03
20-IT-05
20-IT-06
20-IT-07
20-IT-08
20-IT-09
20-IT-10
20-IT-11
20-IT-12
20-IT-13
20-IT-14
20-IT-15
20-IT-16
20-IT-17
20-IT-18
20-IT-19
20-IT-20
20-IT-21
20-IT-23
20-IT-24
20-IT-25
20-IT-26
20-IT-27
20-IT-28
20-IT-29
20-IT-30
20-IT-31
20-IT-32
20-IT-33

Name

AMARNATH D
APSAR S

ARUN S
BHOOPATHI RAJA U
DHINESHKUMAR S
GOWTHAM M
GOWTHAM S
HARISH RAHMAN M
KARTHIKEYAN A
KIRAN RAJ S
LALITHKUMAR G R
MAHESH R
MANIKANDAN S.
MANOJKUMAR V
MURALI KRISHNA S
MURUGAVEL RAJAN S
PRASANTH M
RANGASAMY M
SABARIGIRI M
SAKTHIVEL E
SELVARATHINAM S
SIVANESWARAN C
SIVAPRANESH R
SREE BOOPATHI S
SRIDHAR S
UDHAYAKUMAR R
VALLARASU S.
VISHNU PRASAD S
YASAR ARAFATH N
ANEESHAFATHIMA S
BALAVARSHINI B
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1/2/24, 4:.08 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Information Technology | 2021-2022 |
Information Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

8 16 24
Register No. Name o300 0300 0900 P %
20-1T-34 DHARSHINI N x v x 1 33
20-IT-35 HEMA LATHA S v v v 3 100
20-1T-36 JEEVADHARSHINI V x v v 2 67
20-1T-37 MALARVIZHI S x x v 1 33
20-1T-38 MIRUTHULADEVI C x x v 1 33
20-1T-39 MRIDHULAT v v v 3 100
20-1T-40 MUTHULAKSHMI B x v x 1 33
20-1T-41 NAVANEETHA S x v v 2 67
20-1T-42 NISHANTHI HELAN x v v 2 67
MARY F
20-1T-43 PAVITHRA P x v v 2 67
20-1T-44 PRAHATHI S x v v 2 67
20-1T-45 ROOBADHARSHINI T v v v 3 100
20-IT-46 SABIYAMA S v v v 3 100
20-1T-47 SINDHUJAV T x x v 1 33
20-1T-48 SOWMYA DHARSHINI S v v v 3 100
20-1T-49 SREEMATHI K x v v 2 67
20-1T-50 SUBIKSHA P x v v 2 67
20-1T-51 SUJITHRA J x v v 2 67
20-1T-52 SWARNAMUGI A x v v 2 67
20-IT-53 YUVARAJ M v v v 3 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Register No.

20-IT-01
20-IT-02
20-IT-03
20-IT-05
20-IT-06
20-IT-07
20-IT-08
20-IT-09
20-IT-10
20-IT-11
20-1T-12
20-IT-13
20-IT-14
20-IT-15
20-IT-16
20-IT-17
20-IT-18
20-IT-19
20-IT-20
20-1T-21
20-IT-23
20-IT-24
20-IT-25
20-IT-26
20-1T-27
20-IT-28
20-IT-29
20-IT-30
20-IT-31
20-IT-32
20-IT-33
20-IT-34
20-IT-35
20-IT-36
20-IT-37
20-IT-38
20-IT-39
20-IT-40
20-1T-41
20-IT-42

20-IT-43
20-IT-44

Name

AMARNATH D
APSAR S

ARUN S
BHOOPATHI RAJA U
DHINESHKUMAR S
GOWTHAM M
GOWTHAM S
HARISH RAHMAN M
KARTHIKEYAN A
KIRAN RAJ S
LALITHKUMAR G R
MAHESH R
MANIKANDAN S.
MANOJKUMAR V
MURALI KRISHNA S
MURUGAVEL RAJAN S
PRASANTH M
RANGASAMY M
SABARIGIRI M
SAKTHIVEL E
SELVARATHINAM S
SIVANESWARAN C
SIVAPRANESH R
SREE BOOPATHI S
SRIDHAR S
UDHAYAKUMAR R
VALLARASU S.
VISHNU PRASAD S
YASAR ARAFATH N
ANEESHAFATHIMA S
BALAVARSHINI B
DHARSHINI N
HEMA LATHA S
JEEVADHARSHINI V
MALARVIZHI S
MIRUTHULADEVI C
MRIDHULAT
MUTHULAKSHMI B
NAVANEETHA S

NISHANTHI HELAN
MARY F

PAVITHRA P
PRAHATHI S
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1/2/24, 4:.08 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Information Technology | 2021-2022 |
Information Technology (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

Register No. Name o;:n P %
11:00
20-1T-45 ROOBADHARSHINI T v 1 100
20-1T-46 SABIYAMA S v 1 100
20-1T-47 SINDHUJAV T v 1 100
20-1T-48 SOWMYA DHARSHINI S v 1 100
20-1T-49 SREEMATHI K v 1 100
20-IT-50 SUBIKSHA P v 1 100
20-IT-51 SUJITHRA J v 1 100
20-IT-52 SWARNAMUGI A v 1 100
20-IT-53 YUVARAJ M x 0 0
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LIFE SKILLS - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

NADISHUDI PRANAYAMA

THURIYATHEETHA MEDITATION




LIFE SKILLS - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

KAYAKALPA




LIFE SKILLS - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

HAND EXERCISE
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LIFE SKILLS - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

SURYA NAMASKAR
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SURYA NAMASKAR




LIFE SKILLS - PROFESSIONAL VALUES

SURYA NAMASKAR
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